
Kronshof-Special 2014 - Starterlisten

  1. Töltpreis S1.T1   
1 562 Rasmus vom Lindenhof  Andreas Trappe
2 30 Kvistur von Dimhausen  Janine Köhler 
3	 162	 Rauðhetta	vom	Nordsternhof		 Dirk	Wacker	
4	 488	 Halla	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt	
5	 96	 Iða	frá	Kvíarhóli	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	
6	 101	 Teigur	vom	Lindenhof		 	 Laura	Steffens	
7	 509	 Nertill	von	Ravenstein		 	 Ina	Sauer	
8	 247	 Glæsir	vom	Gut	Wertheim	 	 Jolly	Schrenk	
9	 74	 Sleipnir	fra	Moselundgård	 	 Joachim	Grendel	
10	 551	 Bragi	frá	Austurkoti	 	 	 Andreas	Trappe
11	 381	 Blíða	frá	Ytra-Vallholti		 	 Lisa	Schürger	
12	 222	 Emilía	frá	Hólshúsum	 	 	 Haukur	Tryggvason	
13	 542	 Snugg	fra	Grundet	Hus	 	 Jóhann	R.	Skúlason
14	 99	 Mjöllnir	vom	Waldhof		 	 Laura	Steffens	
15	 253	 Kolfaxi	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
16	 511	 Kolgrímur	vom	Neddernhof	 	 Frauke	Schenzel	
17 185 Þruma vom Axenberg   Johannes Pantelmann 
18	 379	 Nökkvi	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Lisa	Schürger	
19	 172	 Kraftur	frá	Kvistum	 	 	 Jemimah	Adams	
20	 158	 Orri	från	Mörtö	 	 	 Anna	Stenbeck	
      
    
  2. Tölt S1.T2   
1	 544	 Hróður	frá	Votmúla	 	 	 Stina	Larsen	
2	 259	 Leikur	fra	Bispegården	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
3 519 Grímur frá Efsta-Seli   Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 
4	 134	 Ósk	frá	Þingnesi	 	 	 Lisa	Staubli	
5	 254	 Jaki	von	Aegidienberg		 	 Svenja	Schumacher	
6 406 Galsi von Faxaból   Anoush Andrej Bargh 
7	 34	 Pála	vom	Paulshof	 	 	 Naty	Müller	
8	 442	 Gylfi	vom	Aubachtal	 	 	 Bianca	Müller
9 166 Kommi fra Enighed   Susanne Larsen 
10	 111	 Húni	vom	Barghof	 	 	 Ralf	Wohllaib	
11 520 Baldur vom Hrafnsholt  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 
12	 156	 Þór	frá	Kaldbak	 	 	 Josefin	Birkebro
13	 257	 Merkúr	frá	Mosfellsbæ	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
14	 552	 Surtsey	frá	Langholti	 	 	 Jacques	Pailloncy
15	 378	 Frami	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Lisa	Schürger	
16	 153	 Bjartur	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Anne-Lene	Holm	
17	 248	 Kraftur	vom	Kranichtal	 	 Jolly	Schrenk	
18	 104	 Ísbjörn	vom	Schloss	Nienover		 Dörte	Mitgau	
19 521 Arnar frá Blesastöðum  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson  
20	 173	 Eldur	vom	Schwäbischen	Wald	 Nadja	Wohllaib
21	 374	 Miðill	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	
22	 547	 Breki	frá	Strandarhjáleigu	 	 Christopher	Weiss	

        
  3. Viergangpreis S1.V1   
1	 551	 Bragi	frá	Austurkoti	 	 	 Andreas	Trappe
2 529 Svipur frá Mosfellsbæ   Evelin Lindblad 
3	 69	 Kafteinn	von	Godemoor	 	 Anne	Prilop	



4	 101	 Teigur	vom	Lindenhof		 	 Laura	Steffens	
5	 465	 Ásdís	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Inga	Trottenberg	
6 167 Brúsi fra Helledige   Susanne Larsen 
7	 381	 Blíða	frá	Ytra-Vallholti		 	 Lisa	Schürger
8  552 Rasmus vom Lindenhof  Andreas Trappe 
9	 222	 Emilía	frá	Hólshúsum	 	 	 Haukur	Tryggvason	
10	 219	 Fönix	frá	Syðra-Holti	 	 	 Johanna	Tryggvason	
11 406 Galsi von Faxaból   Anoush Andrej Bargh 
12	 247	 Glæsir	vom	Gut	Wertheim	 	 Jolly	Schrenk	
13	 488	 Halla	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt	
14	 96	 Iða	frá	Kvíarhóli	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	
15	 401	 Jeremias	vom	Birkenhof	 	 Jonas	Hassel	
16	 172	 Kraftur	frá	Kvistum	 	 	 Jemimah	Adams	
17 30 Kvistur von Dimhausen  Janine Köhler 
18	 542	 Snugg	fra	Grundet	Hus	 	 Jóhann	R.	Skúlason
19	 274	 Kjarkur	vom	Habichthorst	 	 Jana	Scherenberger	
20	 253	 Kolfaxi	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
21	 215	 Máttur	von	Jóreykur	 	 	 Saskia	Enneking	
22	 423	 Njáll	frá	Friðheimum	 	 	 Annette	Durand	
23	 158	 Orri	från	Mörtö	 	 	 Anna	Stenbeck	
24	 134	 Ósk	frá	Þingnesi	 	 	 Lisa	Staubli	
25	 34	 Pála	vom	Paulshof	 	 	 Naty	Müller	
26 185 Þruma vom Axenberg   Johannes Pantelmann 
27	 257	 Merkúr	frá	Mosfellsbæ	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
    
    
  4. Fünfgangpreis S1.F1   
1 113 Seifur frá Oddhóli   Anne-Lene Holm 
2	 12	 Seifur	vom	Birkenhof	 	 	 Maxi	Wagner	
3	 259	 Leikur	fra	Bispegården	 	 Julie	Christiansen	
4	 451	 Selur	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 	 Josefin	Maier	
5	 157	 Kjarni	vom	Wallberg	 	 	 Josefin	Birkebro	
6	 173	 Eldur	vom	Schwäbischen	Wald	 Nadja	Wohllaib	
7 166 Kommi fra Enighed   Susanne Larsen 
8 519 Grímur frá Efsta-Seli   Agnar Snorri Stefánsson
9	 153	 Bjartur	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Anne-Lene	Holm	
10	 547	 Breki	frá	Strandarhjáleigu	 	 Christopher	Weiss	
11 110 Erla vom Steinadlerhof  Týri Thordarson
12	 544	 Hróður	frá	Votmúla	 	 	 Stina	Larsen	
13 184 Þrá vom Axenberg   Johannes Pantelmann 
14	 35	 Óskar	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Naty	Müller	
15 521 Arnar frá Blesastöðum  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 
16	 104	 Ísbjörn	vom	Schloss	Nienover		 Dörte	Mitgau	
17	 463	 Hvinur	von	Godemoor	 	 Gerrit	Venebrügge	
18	 174	 Kafteinn	frá	Kommu	 	 	 Mike	Adams	
19	 539	 Ballerína	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 Annelie	Glässing	
20	 517	 Maríus	frá	Hvanneyri	 	 	 Kóki	Ólason	
21 59 Kári von Burstah   Angela Conradi 
22 520 Baldur vom Hrafnsholt  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 

   

 



  5. Tölt S2.T3   
1	 106	 Manni	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Rhea	Kern	
2	 221	 Mergur	frá	Selfossi	 	 	 Haukur	Tryggvason	
3	 215	 Máttur	von	Jóreykur	 	 	 Saskia	Enneking	
4	 479	 Synd	frá	Ketilsstöðum		 	 Johanna	Tryggvason	 	 	 rechts
5	 155	 Hængur	frá	Hæl	 	 	 Mette	Søndergaard	 	 	 rechts
6	 515	 Fengari	fra	Nostrupvænge	 	 Bjarke	Sanderhoff	 	 	 rechts
7	 219	 Fönix	frá	Syðra-Holti	 	 	 Johanna	Tryggvason	 	 	 rechts
8	 118	 Vissa	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	 	 	 rechts
9	 129	 Djarfur	vom	Lækurhof		 	 Yasmin	Wieben	 	 	 rechts
10 42 Diva von Amönau   Mona Simmer 
11	 175	 Stapi	frá	Búlandi	 	 	 Elizabeth	Adams	
12	 157	 Kjarni	vom	Wallberg	 	 	 Josefin	Birkebro	
13	 274	 Kjarkur	vom	Habichthorst	 	 Jana	Scherenberger	
14 95 Ísafold  von Plarenga   Tina Aldag 
15	 362	 Ísak	vom	Habichtswald	 	 Larissa	Kejwal	
16	 484	 Blakkur	frá	Brimnesi	 	 	 Vera	Weber	
17	 423	 Njáll	frá	Friðheimum	 	 	 Annette	Durand	
18	 4	 Andi	frá	Ósabakka	2	 	 	 Dr.	Anja	Becker	
19	 370	 Höður	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Grimm	 	 	 	 rechts
20	 69	 Kafteinn	von	Godemoor	 	 Anne	Prilop	 	 	 	 rechts
21	 220	 Sólon	vom	Freyelhof	 	 	 Johanna	Tryggvason	 	 	 rechts
22	 463	 Hvinur	von	Godemoor	 	 Gerrit	Venebrügge	
23 529 Svipur frá Mosfellsbæ   Evelin Lindblad 
24	 15	 Leistur	vom	Habichtswald	 	 Kerstin	Baden	
25	 409	 Ósk	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Sylvia	Vietgen	
26	 402	 Vaka	frá	Margrétarhofi	 	 Jonas	Hassel	
27	 373	 Dalvör	frá	Stafni	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	
28	 541	 Helgnýr	fra	Pegasus		 	 	 Jóhann	R.	Skúlason
29	 147	 Gyllir	frá	Engihlíð	 	 	 Thordur	Jonsson	
    
    
  6. Tölt S2.T4   
1	 226	 Árvakur		-	 	 	 	 Dr.	Heike	Terbeck-Hasenpusch	
2	 454	 Blökk	fra	Skarholt	 	 	 Lenelies	Kneitz	
3	 540	 Númi	vom	Isterbergerhof	 	 Högni	Fróðason
4 167 Brúsi fra Helledige   Susanne Larsen 
5	 371	 Alvör	vom	Barghof	 	 	 Laura	Grimm	 	 	 	 rechts
6	 474	 Áki	vom	Brock		 	 	 Nina	Jonsson	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 508	 Dagur	vom	Rahenhof	 	 	 Ina	Sauer	 	 	 	 rechts
8	 532	 Dreyra	vom	Heesberg		 	 Nicolai	Friedemann	Breuer	
9	 43	 Fengur	vom	Ahorngrund	 	 Bettina	Seeger	
10	 449	 Gleði	von	Hestabakki	 	 	 Annika	Timmermann	
11	 271	 Draumur	von	Lindhoop	 	 Kerstin	Zimehl		 	 	 rechts
12	 32	 Hafþór	frá	Sólvangi	 	 	 Stephan	Michel	 	 	 rechts
13	 13	 Þyrill	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Maxi	Wagner	 	 	 	 rechts
14	 548	 Gordon	frá	Neðra-Seli		 	 Christopher	Weiss
15	 510	 Héðinn	von	Neddernhof	 	 Frauke	Schenzel	
16	 11	 Kjarni	von	Reifferscheid	 	 Anne	Heemann	
17	 31	 Krákur	frá	Litlu-Sandvík	 	 Janine	Köhler	
18	 297	 Reifur		-	 	 	 	 Jenny	Eller	
19 263 Thorin vom Lexhof   Alexa Bargh
20	 368	 Bergsteinn	vom	Freyelhof	 	 Laura	Grimm	 	 	 	 rechts



21	 113	 Seifur	frá	Oddhóli	 	 	 Anne-Lene	Holm	 	 	 rechts
22	 451	 Selur	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 	 Josefin	Maier	 	 	 	 rechts
23	 314	 Tónn	von	Gut	Kempen		 	 Vera	Briem	 	 	 	 rechts	 	 	
 

  7. Viergang S2.V2   
1	 546	 Fjölnir	vom	Kolleshof	 	 	 Josefin	Maier
2	 118	 Vissa	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	
3 42 Diva von Amönau   Mona Simmer 
4	 454	 Blökk	fra	Skarholt	 	 	 Lenelies	Kneitz	
5	 4	 Andi	frá	Ósabakka	2	 	 	 Dr.	Anja	Becker	
6	 16	 Lotto	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Christiane	Haffner	
7 314 Tónn von Gut Kempen   Vera Briem 
8	 370	 Höður	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Grimm	
9	 97	 Trausti	frá	Hásæti	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	
10	 374	 Miðill	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	 	 	 rechts
11	 362	 Ísak	vom	Habichtswald	 	 Larissa	Kejwal	 	 	 	 rechts
12	 511	 Kolgrímur	vom	Neddernhof	 	 Frauke	Schenzel	 	 	 rechts
13	 479	 Synd	frá	Ketilsstöðum		 	 Johanna	Tryggvason	
14	 13	 Þyrill	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Maxi	Wagner	
15	 469	 Baldur	vom	Berghof	 	 	 Marie-Charlotte	Cramer
16	 484	 Blakkur	frá	Brimnesi	 	 	 Vera	Weber	 	 	 	 rechts
17	 226	 Árvakur		-	 	 	 	 Dr.	Heike	Terbeck-Hasenpusch	 rechts
18	 106	 Manni	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Rhea	Kern	 	 	 	 rechts
19	 162	 Rauðhetta	vom	Nordsternhof		 Dirk	Wacker	
20	 485	 Safír	von	der	Kattbek	 	 	 Hauke	Wald	
21	 155	 Hængur	frá	Hæl	 	 	 Mette	Søndergaard	
22	 515	 Fengari	fra	Nostrupvænge	 	 Bjarke	Sanderhoff	
23	 363	 Brúni	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Larissa	Kejwal	
24	 509	 Nertill	von	Ravenstein		 	 Ina	Sauer	
25	 373	 Dalvör	frá	Stafni	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	 	 	 rechts
26	 140	 Hekla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Teresa	Deicke	 	 	 	 rechts
27	 510	 Héðinn	von	Neddernhof	 	 Frauke	Schenzel	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  8. Fünfgang S2.F2   
1	 540	 Númi	vom	Isterbergerhof	 	 Högni	Fróðason
2	 380	 Bassi	frá	Efri-Fitjum	 	 	 Lisa	Schürger	
3	 135	 Máttur	frá	Leirubakka		 	 Lisa	Staubli	
4	 393	 Sóti	vom	Möllerhof	 	 	 Stephanie	Kernchen	
5	 183	 Brynja	frá	Kvíarhóli	 	 	 Dr.	Martin	Stange	
6	 480	 Lóa	von	der	Elschenau	 	 Christina	Mletzeck	
7	 248	 Kraftur	vom	Kranichtal	 	 Jolly	Schrenk	
8	 265	 Lýdía	von	Svaða-Kol-Kir	 	 Nadja	Wohllaib	
9	 543	 Liður	fra	Slippen	 	 	 Jóhann	R.	Skúlason
10	 25	 Freyr	frá	Naustum	III	 	 	 Christina	Bentler	
11	 255	 Andvaka	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Svenja	Schumacher	 	 	 rechts
12	 360	 Safír	von	Vihara	 	 	 Jana	Scherenberger	 	 	 rechts
13	 474	 Áki	vom	Brock		 	 	 Nina	Jonsson	 	 	 	 rechts
14	 443	 Drift	frá	Ketilsstöðum	 	 	 Dennis-Marvin	Engel	
15	 242	 Svipa	 	 	 	 	 Ricarda	Malies	
16	 83	 Pamina	von	Marxen	 	 	 Suzan	Beuk	
17	 148	 Vinur	von	Sörlaskjól	 	 	 Thordur	Jonsson	



18	 111	 Húni	vom	Barghof	 	 	 Ralf	Wohllaib	
19	 436	 Lenny	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Tanja	Gundlach	
20 263 Thorin vom Lexhof   Alexa Bargh 
21	 548	 Gordon	frá	Neðra-Seli		 	 Christopher	Weiss	 	 	 rechts
22	 19	 Bára	vom	Litla	Hus	 	 	 Claudia	Rinne	 	 	 	 rechts
23	 368	 Bergsteinn	vom	Freyelhof	 	 Laura	Grimm	 	 	 	 rechts
24	 221	 Mergur	frá	Selfossi	 	 	 Haukur	Tryggvason	 	 	 rechts
   
 
  9. Tölt S2.T7   
1	 477	 Fjöður	von	Godemoor		 	 Nina	Venebrügge	 	 	 rechts
2	 268	 Hjalli	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Volker	Tessmann	 	 	 rechts
3	 94	 Hnokki	von	Skór	 	 	 Saskia	Hilmer	 	 	 	 rechts
4	 85	 Leiftri	vom	Lipperthof		 	 Janina	Dummer	 	 	 rechts
5	 25	 Freyr	frá	Naustum	III	 	 	 Christina	Bentler	
6	 252	 Faldur	frá	Glæsibæ	 	 	 Susanne	Scharfenberg	
7	 436	 Lenny	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Tanja	Gundlach	
8	 183	 Brynja	frá	Kvíarhóli	 	 	 Dr.	Martin	Stange	
9	 431	 Lovis	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Janina	Koske	
10	 273	 Loki	vom	Sonnenwindhof	 	 Birgit	Nehring	
11 100 Lotning frá Litlu-Tungu 2  Ulli van Dorp 
12	 338	 Seiður	frá	Strandarbakka	 	 Ronja	Marie	Müller	
13	 127	 Sindri	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Bianca	Raschke	
14 358 Snúður frá Laugabóli   Susanne Hogh 
15 308 Svala vom Lordsee   Vanessa Ihm-Torp 
16	 360	 Safír	von	Vihara	 	 	 Jana	Scherenberger	
17	 485	 Safír	von	der	Kattbek	 	 	 Hauke	Wald	
18	 316	 Tunga	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Miriam	Wanckel	
19 10 Tvistur frá Bjargshóli   Anne Heemann 
20	 92	 Flugsvinn	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Volker	Tessmann	
21	 433	 Rúna	vom	Lexhof	 	 	 Janina	Koske	
22	 499	 Brák	vom	Mühlensee	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
23	 182	 Alrún	von	Birkenlund	 	 	 Dr.	Martin	Stange	 	 	 rechts
24	 376	 Brynja	vom	Maischeiderland	 	 Lena	Racket	 	 	 	 rechts	 	
   
 
  10. Viergang S2.V5   
1	 213	 Roði	from	Hobby	Horse	Ranch	 Simone	Hofer	
2	 311	 Loftfari	von	Hestabakki	 	 Vanessa	Ihm-Torp	
3	 365	 Hraunar	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 Dina	Retzlaff	
4	 31	 Krákur	frá	Litlu-Sandvík	 	 Janine	Köhler	
5	 36	 Hrísla	vom	Basselthof		 	 Inga	Kirchner	
6	 273	 Loki	vom	Sonnenwindhof	 	 Birgit	Nehring	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 503	 Kolskör	vom	Heesberg	 	 Katharina	Höbbel	 	 	 rechts
8	 271	 Draumur	von	Lindhoop	 	 Kerstin	Zimehl		 	 	 rechts
9	 95	 Ísafold		von	Plarenga	 	 	 Tina	Aldag	 	 	 	 rechts
10	 316	 Tunga	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Miriam	Wanckel	
11	 536	 Garpur	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 Deborah	Wildegger	
12 508 Dagur vom Rahenhof   Ina Sauer 
13	 249	 Sær	vom	Steinberg	Hof	 	 Nicole	Klein	
14	 338	 Seiður	frá	Strandarbakka	 	 Ronja	Marie	Müller	
15	 85	 Leiftri	vom	Lipperthof		 	 Janina	Dummer	
16	 444	 Diamant	von	Barkhörn	 	 Dagmar	Schwochow	



17	 62	 Piltur	vom	Hof	Drenkhahn	 	 Jennifer	Cohrs	
18	 477	 Fjöður	von	Godemoor		 	 Nina	Venebrügge	
19	 268	 Hjalli	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Volker	Tessmann	
20	 308	 Svala	vom	Lordsee	 	 	 Vanessa	Ihm-Torp	 	 	 rechts
21	 483	 Kimlan	von	Skeifa	 	 	 Melanie	Rieckmann	 	 	 rechts

  11. Tölt S4.T4   
1	 394	 Blíða	frá	Mið-Fossum	 	 	 Kim-Kathrin	Koch	
2	 62	 Piltur	vom	Hof	Drenkhahn	 	 Jennifer	Cohrs	
3	 128	 Garri	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Yasmin	Wieben	
4	 503	 Kolskör	vom	Heesberg	 	 Katharina	Höbbel	 	 	 rechts
5	 21	 Skrekkur	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Silvia	Blisse	
6	 231	 Hátign	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	
7	 494	 Flagari	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lucienne	Niederquell	
    
    
  12. Tölt S4.T3   
1	 267	 Stoltur	von	Teichgut	 	 	 Julia	Vehling	 	 	 	 rechts
2	 131	 Freyja	vom	Hamersbruch	 	 Rita	Düver	 	 	 	 rechts
3	 61	 Skorri		-	 	 	 	 Jennifer	Cohrs	
4	 20	 Brennir	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Nicole	Kriegel	
5	 245	 Hrafn	vom	Zippchen	 	 	 Lisa	Karnath	
6	 140	 Hekla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Teresa	Deicke	
7	 16	 Lotto	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Christiane	Haffner	
    
    
  13. Viergang S4.V2   
1	 345	 Heljar	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Stefanie	Gehrts	 	 	 rechts
2	 11	 Kjarni	von	Reifferscheid	 	 Anne	Heemann	 	 	 rechts
3	 394	 Blíða	frá	Mið-Fossum	 	 	 Kim-Kathrin	Koch	 	 	 rechts
4	 43	 Fengur	vom	Ahorngrund	 	 Bettina	Seeger	
5	 431	 Lovis	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Janina	Koske	
6	 20	 Brennir	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Nicole	Kriegel	
7	 131	 Freyja	vom	Hamersbruch	 	 Rita	Düver	
8	 68	 Stigla	von	Heiderfeld	 	 	 Gesche	Nohl	
9	 267	 Stoltur	von	Teichgut	 	 	 Julia	Vehling	
10	 9	 Krummi	von	Vindhólar	 	 Kathrin	Woywad	 	 	 rechts
11	 245	 Hrafn	vom	Zippchen	 	 	 Lisa	Karnath	 	 	 	 rechts
12	 40	 Hrímnir	frá	Grafarkoti		 	 Rebekka	Schlippe	 	 	 rechts
13	 252	 Faldur	frá	Glæsibæ	 	 	 Susanne	Scharfenberg
14 10 Tvistur frá Bjargshóli   Anne Heemann 
 
    
  14. Fünfgang S4.F2   
1	 334	 Kolskör	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Inga	Boers	 	 	 	 rechts
2	 171	 Kembingur	vom	Möllerhof	 	 Marlies	Vieregge	 	 	 rechts
3	 112	 Skirr	von	Borbeck	 	 	 Franka	Struik	 	 	 	 rechts
4	 414	 Hildur	frá	Strandarhjáleigu	 	 Britta	Freise	
5	 119	 Monsi	vom	Eylershof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	
6	 439	 Mánadís	von	Eickernstie	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	
7	 94	 Hnokki	von	Skór	 	 	 Saskia	Hilmer	
8	 67	 Hvöt	frá	Vakurstöðum		 	 Gesche	Nohl	



9	 391	 Katla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Jan	Carsten	Deicke	
10	 231	 Hátign	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	
11	 376	 Brynja	vom	Maischeiderland	 	 Lena	Racket	
12	 299	 Brynja	von	Gamla	Hagi	 	 Jenny	Eller	
13	 505	 Ása	frá	Ármóti		 	 	 Katharina	Höbbel	
14	 129	 Djarfur	vom	Lækurhof		 	 Yasmin	Wieben	
15	 494	 Flagari	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lucienne	Niederquell	
16	 386	 Þrá	von	Kroegen	 	 	 Sabine	Hinz	
17	 384	 Oscar	vom	Endern	 	 	 Xenia	Völker	
18	 441	 Kvistur	vom	Nordsternhof	 	 Josephine	Voss	 	 	 rechts
19	 489	 Elja	vom	Eggenhof	 	 	 Dominik	Thomas	 	 	 rechts
20	 199	 Þekking	frá	Kálfholti	 	 	 Janne	Sophie	Walas	 	 	 rechts
21	 164	 Ófeigur	von	Seppensen	 	 Sylke	Bohlen	
22 17 Elisa frá Vorsabæjarhjáleigu  Ariane Vorhang 
    
    
  15. Tölt S5.T7   
1	 234	 Avakur	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	
2	 395	 Álfheiður	frá	Keldunesi	2	 	 Kim-Kathrin	Koch	
3	 444	 Diamant	von	Barkhörn	 	 Dagmar	Schwochow	
4	 302	 Dreyri	von	Wortmann		 	 Jenny	Eller	
5	 375	 Gægir	de	Ny	 	 	 	 Uta	Bortz	
6	 317	 Gýmir	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Christina	Nack		 	 	 rechts
7	 333	 Mánadís	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Corinna	Schütt		 	 	 rechts
8	 130	 Pjakkur	vom	Lækurhof	 	 Yasmin	Wieben	 	 	 rechts
9	 438	 Þór	frá	Sæfelli	 	 	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	 	 	 rechts
10	 365	 Hraunar	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 Dina	Retzlaff	
11	 40	 Hrímnir	frá	Grafarkoti		 	 Rebekka	Schlippe	
12	 213	 Roði	from	Hobby	Horse	Ranch	 Simone	Hofer	
13	 18	 Sif	frá	Skíðbakka	III	 	 	 Marlena	Gödecke	
    
    
  16. Viergang S5.V5   
1	 18	 Sif	frá	Skíðbakka	III	 	 	 Marlena	Gödecke	 	 	 rechts
2	 438	 Þór	frá	Sæfelli	 	 	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	 	 	 rechts
3	 234	 Avakur	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	 	 	 rechts
4	 317	 Gýmir	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Christina	Nack		 	 	 rechts
5	 333	 Mánadís	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Corinna	Schütt		 	 	 rechts
6	 491	 Bjólan	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Dominik	Thomas	
7	 26	 Sjón	frá	Grafarkoti	 	 	 Heike	Majoros	
8	 364	 Hjalti	de	Bourbon	 	 	 Dina	Retzlaff	
9	 383	 Blæja	vom	Junkershof		 	 Alexandra	Ahrens	
10	 395	 Álfheiður	frá	Keldunesi	2	 	 Kim-Kathrin	Koch	
11	 535	 Smáka	vom	Petersberg	 	 Maren	Richter	
12 47 Vopni vom Kronshof   Lena Spiering 
13	 499	 Brák	vom	Mühlensee	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
14	 46	 Atli	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 	 Kirsten	Mahnken	
15	 165	 Queilir	de	Krit	 	 	 	 Sylke	Bohlen	
16	 433	 Rúna	vom	Lexhof	 	 	 Janina	Koske	
17	 459	 Galsi	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Christiane	Rahlwes	
18	 375	 Gægir	de	Ny	 	 	 	 Uta	Bortz	



  17. Tölt S6.T7   
1	 123	 Byr	frá	Þjótanda	 	 	 Simone	Hofer	
2	 200	 Læva	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Janne	Sophie	Walas	
3	 388	 Maverick	von	Hof	Osterkamp		 Franziska	Jantz	
4	 505	 Ása	frá	Ármóti		 	 	 Katharina	Höbbel	
5	 33	 Bjalla	von	Skeifa	 	 	 Stephan	Michel	
6	 536	 Garpur	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 Deborah	Wildegger	 	 	 rechts
7	 9	 Krummi	von	Vindhólar	 	 Kathrin	Woywad	 	 	 rechts
8	 384	 Oscar	vom	Endern	 	 	 Xenia	Völker	 	 	 	 rechts
9	 120	 Kvistur	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Manuela	Jokisch	 	 	 rechts
10	 386	 Þrá	von	Kroegen	 	 	 Sabine	Hinz	
11	 93	 Víðir	van	´t	Schermereylandt	 	 Philipp	Mayr	
12	 164	 Ófeigur	von	Seppensen	 	 Sylke	Bohlen	
13 82 Magnea frá Hemlu   Katrin Gier 
14	 36	 Hrísla	vom	Basselthof		 	 Inga	Kirchner	
15	 459	 Galsi	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Christiane	Rahlwes	
16 102 Sæla vom Seebarg   Daniela Stoltenberg 
17	 5	 Halastjarni	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 Dennis	Mahnken	
18	 414	 Hildur	frá	Strandarhjáleigu	 	 Britta	Freise	
19 300 Sólfari fra Vestmose   Gabriele Drendel-Laube 
20	 163	 Halldóra		von	Plarenga	 	 Dirk	Wacker	
21 171 Kembingur vom Möllerhof  Marlies Vieregge 
22	 238	 Mánadís	vom	Viking	 	 	 Maren	Stöhr	
23 47 Vopni vom Kronshof   Lena Spiering 
24	 504	 Frigg	vom	Kranichtal	 	 	 Marisa	Gronewold	 	 	 rechts
25	 272	 Tindur	von	Eekbrook	 	 	 Anna	Wigger	 	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  18. Viergang S6.V5   
1	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	 	 	 rechts
2	 5	 Halastjarni	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 Dennis	Mahnken	 	 	 rechts
3	 445	 Katla	von	Solarhus	 	 	 Josephine	Voss	 	 	 rechts
4	 21	 Skrekkur	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Silvia	Blisse	 	 	 	 rechts
5	 471	 Skáta	von	Lakibær	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	 	 	 rechts
6	 92	 Flugsvinn	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Volker	Tessmann	
7	 63	 Frímann	von	Müllers	Hoff	 	 Johannes	Vitt	
8	 163	 Halldóra		von	Plarenga	 	 Dirk	Wacker	
9	 120	 Kvistur	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Manuela	Jokisch	
10	 45	 Tvista	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Lara	Neuteboom	 	 	 rechts
11	 33	 Bjalla	von	Skeifa	 	 	 Stephan	Michel	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  19. Tölt S7.T8   
1	 150	 Roði	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Milena	Kobus	
2	 311	 Loftfari	von	Hestabakki	 	 Vanessa	Ihm-Torp	
3	 197	 Röskva	vom	Domstädter	Hof	 	 Nadine	Hühnerbein	
4	 76	 Hryðja	frá	Hrauni	 	 	 Daniela	Bauer	
5	 7	 Ikarus	(Ikasus)	von	Osterbyholz	 Renate	Volckerts	
6	 176	 Kolbrún	vom	Kronshof	 	 Annina	Pein	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 2	 Stássa		-	 	 	 	 Jochen	Zurborg	 	 	 rechts
8	 81	 Stjörnudís	von	Jóreykur	 	 Wenke	Brentzel	 	 	 rechts
9	 453	 Samtíð	frá	Skíðbakka	III	 	 Arlina	Halbeck		 	 	 rechts
10	 249	 Sær	vom	Steinberg	Hof	 	 Nicole	Klein	 	 	 	 rechts



11	 244	 Frigg		-		 	 	 	 Miriam	Weers	
12	 165	 Queilir	de	Krit	 	 	 	 Sylke	Bohlen	
13	 193	 Svalur	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Janna	Heinrich	
14 335 Dans  -     Kornelia Spude 
15	 500	 Safír	vom	Sommerfeld	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
16	 154	 Valdís	frá	Skíðbakka	III		 	 Viola	Wolf	
17	 330	 Gáta	(Gauta)	vom	Wendalinushof	 Martin	Broocks	
18	 51	 Sæla	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Sina	Marlen	Donnermann	
19	 468	 Piltur	frá	Hæli	 	 	 	 Martin	Rahlwes	
20	 291	 Pía	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Bianca	Raschke	
21	 56	 Vera	frá	Litlu-Tungu	2	 	 	 Birthe	Makurath	 	 	 rechts
22	 1	 Fee	von	Blastur	 	 	 Jane	Moesgård	Tønder	 	 rechts
23	 364	 Hjalti	de	Bourbon	 	 	 Dina	Retzlaff	 	 	 	 rechts
24	 377	 Skaði	vom	Tadelberg	 	 	 Michaela	Grosser	
25	 361	 Skeggur	vom	Witthushof	 	 Marisa	Gronewold	
26	 80	 Eldur	vom	Bienwald	 	 	 Renate	Volckerts	
27	 49	 Elja	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Tobias	Lamontain	
    
    
  20. Viergang S7.V5   
1	 76	 Hryðja	frá	Hrauni	 	 	 Daniela	Bauer	
2	 291	 Pía	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Bianca	Raschke	
3	 377	 Skaði	vom	Tadelberg	 	 	 Michaela	Grosser	
4	 387	 Klaki	vom	Eylershof	 	 	 Sabine	Hinz	
5	 130	 Pjakkur	vom	Lækurhof	 	 Yasmin	Wieben	
6	 7	 Ikarus	(Ikasus)	von	Osterbyholz	 Renate	Volckerts	
7	 150	 Roði	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Milena	Kobus	
8	 403	 Prettur	vom	Domstädter	Hof	 	 Andrea	Koglin	
9	 500	 Safír	vom	Sommerfeld	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
10	 244	 Frigg		-		 	 	 	 Miriam	Weers	
11	 2	 Stássa		-	 	 	 	 Jochen	Zurborg	 	 	 rechts
12	 93	 Víðir	van	´t	Schermereylandt	 	 Philipp	Mayr	 	 	 	 rechts
13	 1	 Fee	von	Blastur	 	 	 Jane	Moesgård	Tønder	 	 rechts
14	 361	 Skeggur	vom	Witthushof	 	 Marisa	Gronewold	 	 	 rechts
15	 230	 Frekja		-	 	 	 	 Mireille	Meyer		 	 	 rechts
16	 82	 Magnea	frá	Hemlu	 	 	 Katrin	Gier	 	 	 	 rechts
17	 81	 Stjörnudís	von	Jóreykur	 	 Wenke	Brentzel	 	 	 rechts
18	 51	 Sæla	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Sina	Marlen	Donnermann	 	 rechts
19	 300	 Sólfari	fra	Vestmose	 	 	 Gabriele	Drendel-Laube	 	 rechts
20	 453	 Samtíð	frá	Skíðbakka	III	 	 Arlina	Halbeck		 	 	 rechts
21	 49	 Elja	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Tobias	Lamontain	
22 102 Sæla vom Seebarg   Daniela Stoltenberg 
23 176 Kolbrún vom Kronshof  Annina Pein 
24	 154	 Valdís	frá	Skíðbakka	III		 	 Viola	Wolf	
25	 272	 Tindur	von	Eekbrook	 	 	 Anna	Wigger	
26	 238	 Mánadís	vom	Viking	 	 	 Maren	Stöhr	 	 	 	 rechts
27	 127	 Sindri	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Bianca	Raschke	 	 	 rechts
28	 56	 Vera	frá	Litlu-Tungu	2	 	 	 Birthe	Makurath	 	 	 rechts
29	 80	 Eldur	vom	Bienwald	 	 	 Renate	Volckerts	
30 335 Dans  -     Kornelia Spude 
31	 197	 Röskva	vom	Domstädter	Hof	 	 Nadine	Hühnerbein	
32	 330	 Gáta	(Gauta)	vom	Wendalinushof	 Martin	Broocks	
33	 321	 Sæta	vom	Innerstetal	 	 	 Anne-Kathrin	Otte	
34	 229	 Náttdís	von	Vierthohen	 	 Mireille	Meyer	



  21. Töltpreis Y1.T1   
1	 44	 Merkur	von	Birkenlund	 	 Johanna	Beuk	
2	 528	 Ösp	frá	Kvistum	 	 	 Frederikke	Stougård	
3	 29	 Prins	from	Creekside	Farm	 	 Shirin	Geier	
5	 105	 Váli	frá	Vestmannaeyjum	 	 Elisabeth	Katharina	Schaaf	
6	 168	 Ylur	frá	Hvítanesi	 	 	 Thomas	Vilain	Rørvang	
7	 527	 Börkur	frá	Sólheimum		 	 Frederikke	Stougård	
8	 293	 Falur	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Marian	Hannes	Wruck	
9	 187	 Greifi	frá	Mýrarlóni	 	 	 Kim	Dalfuß	
10	 108	 Hanna	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Lilja	Thordarson	
11	 260	 Helgi	frá	Stafholti	 	 	 Caroline	Poulsen	
12	 170	 Ísak	frá	Efra-Langholti		 	 Christian	Kollerup	
    
    
  22. Tölt Y1.T2   
1	 522	 Gaukur	frá	Kílhrauni	 	 	 Johanna	Beuk	
2 461 Ragna vom Barghof   Dennis Sedda 
3	 372	 Naskur	frá	Búlandi	 	 	 Ida	Emilie	Kaasgaard	
4	 38	 Sigyn	frá	Skriðu	 	 	 Antonia	Behnken	
5	 396	 Uni	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Charlotte	Passau	
6	 289	 Áradís	vom	Nußheckerhof	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
7	 169	 Kraftur	frá	Efri-Þverá	 	 	 Emilie	Sofie	Ternvalt	
8	 240	 Þrár	frá	Wetsinghe	 	 	 Sarja	Stendel	
    
    
  23. Viergangpreis Y1.V1   
1	 170	 Ísak	frá	Efra-Langholti		 	 Christian	Kollerup	
2	 3	 Svanur	frá	Tungu	 	 	 Xenia	Becker	
3	 240	 Þrár	frá	Wetsinghe	 	 	 Sarja	Stendel	
4	 187	 Greifi	frá	Mýrarlóni	 	 	 Kim	Dalfuß	
5	 420	 Huginn	von	Sörlaskjól		 	 Marie	Elisabeth	Nehring	
6 461 Ragna vom Barghof   Dennis Sedda 
7	 547	 Vignir	frá	Selfossi	 	 	 Felicia	Lindblom	
8	 44	 Merkur	von	Birkenlund	 	 Johanna	Beuk	
9	 447	 Prins	frá	Úlfsstöðum	 	 	 Anna	Hauschild	
10	 260	 Helgi	frá	Stafholti	 	 	 Caroline	Poulsen	
11	 105	 Váli	frá	Vestmannaeyjum	 	 Elisabeth	Katharina	Schaaf	
12	 293	 Falur	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Marian	Hannes	Wruck
13	 108	 Hanna	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Lilja	Thordarson	
14	 528	 Ösp	frá	Kvistum	 	 	 Frederikke	Stougård	
15	 369	 Kári	fra	Belkanto	 	 	 Frederikke	Bøgeblad	Larsen	
16	 372	 Naskur	frá	Búlandi	 	 	 Ida	Emilie	Kaasgaard	
17	 168	 Ylur	frá	Hvítanesi	 	 	 Thomas	Vilain	Rørvang	
18	 27	 Ölvaldur-Litli	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 Sanna	Löbus	
19	 50	 Alvar	frá	Stóra-Hofi	 	 	 Johanna	Beuk	
    
    
  24. Fünfgangpreis Y1.F1   
1	 169	 Kraftur	frá	Efri-Þverá	 	 	 Emilie	Sofie	Ternvalt	
2	 109	 Oddviti	von	Birkenlund	 	 Lilja	Thordarson	
3	 241	 Skorri	frá	Hofi	I	 	 	 Sarja	Stendel	
4	 58	 Stigla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Lara	Ostertag	
5	 38	 Sigyn	frá	Skriðu	 	 	 Antonia	Behnken	



6	 132	 Andvari	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Beeke	Köpke	
7	 397	 Breki	frá	Eyði-Sandvík		 	 Jannik	Hippe	
8	 462	 Julia	fra	Eyfjörd	 	 	 Dennis	Sedda	
    
    
  25. Fünfgang H2.F2   
1	 261	 Dugur	vom	Uhlenhof	 	 	 Habbo	Seydel	
2	 426	 Núpur	frá	Núpakoti	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
3	 319	 Gústa	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Simon	Zimoch	
4	 382	 Svabi-Svanur	von	Brunsvik	 	 Enja	Künne	
5	 179	 Svikahrappur	frá	Borgarnesi	 	 Patricia	Grolig	
6	 432	 Myrkvi	vom	Quillerhof	 	 Marvin	Heinze	
7	 124	 Rauðkollur	frá	Eyvindarmúla	 	 Julia	Courtney	Peters	
8	 522	 Gaukur	frá	Kílhrauni	 	 	 Johanna	Beuk	
9	 400	 Vaðall	frá	Íbishóli	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
10	 133	 Narvi	vom	Schluensee		 	 Beeke	Köpke	
11	 86	 Bára	frá	Voðmúlastöðum	 	 Malin	Kretzer	
12 413 Kæpa vom Heesberg   Lea Clasen 
13	 495	 Natan	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Janne	Lene	Schütt	 	 	 rechts
14	 410	 Eilini	vom	Kranichtal	 	 	 Lisa	Amy	Shortland	 	 	 rechts
15	 177	 Snerpa		-	 	 	 	 Leonie	Claudia	van	Eijken	 	 rechts
16	 195	 Nítján	von	Borbeck	 	 	 Nele	Wagenitz	
17	 343	 Bjartur		-	 	 	 	 Pia	Kalkreuter	
18	 72	 Gjósta	frá	Múla	1	 	 	 Til	Reidenbach	
19	 161	 Skelfir	von	Hestabakki		 	 Merle	König	
20	 537	 Flækingur		-	 	 	 	 Julia-Katharina	Gerke	
21	 294	 Eldey	von	Godemoor	 	 	 Jessica	Rohmann	
22	 415	 Ýlir	frá	Engihlíð	 	 	 Nikola	Rubin	
23	 208	 Hnokki	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade	
24	 256	 Þrymur	frá	Ragnheiðarstöðum	 Dana	Hernando	
25	 79	 Lögg	frá	Litlu-Sandvík	 	 	 Xenia	Becker	 	 	 	 rechts
26	 482	 Nökkvi	vom	Erichshof		 	 Sarina	Scharnhorst	 	 	 rechts
27	 37	 Erla	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Johanna	Schulz-Koffka	 	 rechts
28	 142	 Breki	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Dugnus	
29	 331	 Ósk	von	Vindhólar	 	 	 Franziska	Anna	Behrens	
30	 233	 Ásta	vom	Petersberg	 	 	 Anne	Kleine	Büning	
    
    
  26. Tölt H2.T4   
1	 178	 Fálki	vom	Frankenhof	 	 	 Patricia	Grolig	
2	 223	 Tilberi	von	Blumencron	 	 Antonia	Behnken	
3	 538	 Snót	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Julia-Katharina	Gerke	
4	 191	 Kolur	von	Godemoor	 	 	 Anna	Püstow	 	 	 	 rechts
5	 315	 Linus	von	Godemoor	 	 	 Pauline	Gerhardt	 	 	 rechts
6	 332	 Glóð	frá	Hvanneyri	 	 	 Elisabeth	Katharina	Schaaf	 	 rechts
7 385 Djöfung vom Heesberg  Lara Ostertag 
8	 432	 Myrkvi	vom	Quillerhof	 	 Marvin	Heinze	
9	 133	 Narvi	vom	Schluensee		 	 Beeke	Köpke	
10	 188	 Júpíter	von	der	Mellingbek	 	 Giulia	Weeber		 	 	 rechts
11	 337	 Birta	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Pia	Victoria	Donner	 	 	 rechts
12	 136	 Áfram	vom	Tiefenthal		 	 Anne	Szulkiewicz	 	 	 rechts
13	 70	 Tyrfingur		-	 	 	 	 Hanna-Christin	Petersen	 	 rechts
14	 6	 Sóti	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Kim	Lara	Lüdemann	 	 	 rechts



15	 233	 Ásta	vom	Petersberg	 	 	 Anne	Kleine	Büning	 	 	 rechts
16	 495	 Natan	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Janne	Lene	Schütt	 	 	 rechts
17	 27	 Ölvaldur-Litli	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 Sanna	Löbus	
18	 256	 Þrymur	frá	Ragnheiðarstöðum	 Dana	Hernando	
19	 217	 Grámann	fra	Skovstrupholm	 	 Anja	Schotte	
20	 142	 Breki	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Dugnus	
    
    
  27. Tölt H2.T3   
1	 3	 Svanur	frá	Tungu	 	 	 Xenia	Becker	 	 	 	 rechts
2	 428	 Snorri	von	Seppensen		 	 Jasmina	Koethe	 	 	 rechts
3	 60	 Venja	von	Dahrenholt		 	 Tina	König	 	 	 	 rechts
4	 241	 Skorri	frá	Hofi	I	 	 	 Sarja	Stendel	
5	 177	 Snerpa		-	 	 	 	 Leonie	Claudia	van	Eijken	
6	 547	 Vignir	frá	Selfossi	 	 	 Felicia	Lindblom	
7	 50	 Alvar	frá	Stóra-Hofi	 	 	 Johanna	Beuk	 	 	 	 rechts
8	 353	 Cashmir		-	 	 	 	 Calvin	Hogh	 	 	 	 rechts
9	 420	 Huginn	von	Sörlaskjól		 	 Marie	Elisabeth	Nehring	 	 rechts
10	 398	 Árdís	frá	Sólheimum	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
11	 28	 Freydís	frá	Hvítadal	 	 	 Mandy	Zabel	 	
12	 232	 Fiðla	vom	Habichthorst	 	 Ricarda	Wurth	
13	 212	 Huginn	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Franziska	Fleck	
14 258 Kaspar  -    Dana Hernando 
15	 75	 Nátthrafn	fra	Skarholt		 	 Johannes	Uekötter	
16	 426	 Núpur	frá	Núpakoti	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	 	 	 rechts
17	 447	 Prins	frá	Úlfsstöðum	 	 	 Anna	Hauschild	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  28. Viergang H2.V2   
1	 232	 Fiðla	vom	Habichthorst	 	 Ricarda	Wurth		 	 	 rechts
2	 486	 Villi	frá	Hvítanesi	 	 	 Sarina	Scharnhorst	 	 	 rechts
3	 223	 Tilberi	von	Blumencron	 	 Antonia	Behnken	 	 	 rechts
4	 328	 Bjartur	frá	Naustum	III	 	 Tiffany	Arndt	 	 	 	 rechts
5	 202	 Dreitill	frá	Lambanesi	 	 	 Anna-Lena	Brandes	 	 	 rechts
6	 217	 Grámann	fra	Skovstrupholm	 	 Anja	Schotte	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 538	 Snót	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Julia-Katharina	Gerke	
8	 398	 Árdís	frá	Sólheimum	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
9	 29	 Prins	from	Creekside	Farm	 	 Shirin	Geier	
10	 285	 Gráni	fra	Tøndborg	 	 	 Sina	Rebecca	Dittmer	 	 	 rechts
11	 212	 Huginn	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Franziska	Fleck	 	 	 rechts
12	 472	 Stjarni	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Nina	Catharina	Hinners	
13	 188	 Júpíter	von	der	Mellingbek	 	 Giulia	Weeber	
14	 356	 Cashmir		-	 	 	 	 Annika	Hogh	 	 	 	 rechts
15	 258	 Kaspar		-	 	 	 	 Dana	Hernando	 	 	 rechts
16	 39	 Ragnar	vom	Kreiswald		 	 Finja	Frederike	Hoffmann	
17	 75	 Nátthrafn	fra	Skarholt		 	 Johannes	Uekötter	
    
    
  29. Viergang H2.V5   
1 315 Linus von Godemoor   Pauline Gerhardt 
2	 418	 Einfari	vom	Schloß	Neubronn		 Davina	Hoffmann	
3	 282	 Bjór	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Elisa	Knoche	
4	 496	 Týra		-	 	 	 	 	 Marc	Rene	Schamlott	



5	 136	 Áfram	vom	Tiefenthal		 	 Anne	Szulkiewicz	
6	 296	 Máni	frá	Álfhólum	 	 	 Caroline	Huzel		 	 	 rechts
7	 216	 Spoi	fra	Moselundgård	 	 Anja	Schotte	 	 	 	 rechts
8	 352	 Farsæll	vom	Kronshof		 	 Dorothea	Hilsen	 	 	 rechts
9	 337	 Birta	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Pia	Victoria	Donner	 	 	 rechts
10	 357	 Snúður	frá	Laugabóli	 	 	 Annika	Hogh	 	 	 	 rechts
11	 190	 Hátindur	von	der	Kattbek	 	 Lisa	Marie	Therese	Wegerich	
12	 283	 Smyrri	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Fenja	Wohlgemuth	
13 476 Bjarmi  -    Jana Hibbe 
14 186 Edda vom Endern   Pauline Plasse 
15	 324	 Isaiah	vom	Hofgut	Waldow	 	 Sina	Neumann		 	 	 rechts
16	 28	 Freydís	frá	Hvítadal	 	 	 Mandy	Zabel	 	 	 	 rechts
17	 525	 Kafteinn	vom	Möllerhof	 	 Mareike	Abrill	 	 	 	 rechts
18	 107	 Rakadi	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Milena	Fabek	 	 	 	 rechts
19	 191	 Kolur	von	Godemoor	 	 	 Anna	Püstow	 	 	 	 rechts
20	 355	 Ísafold	frá	Efri-Rauðalæk	 	 Annika	Hogh	 	 	 	 rechts
21	 57	 Valíant	vom	Basselthof	 	 Johanna	Lu	Stöckler	 	 	 rechts
22	 430	 Sokka	vom	Gut	Lindenhof	 	 Christina	Teipelke	
23	 178	 Fálki	vom	Frankenhof	 	 	 Patricia	Grolig	
    
    
  30. Tölt H2.T7   
1	 344	 Bea	vom	Rahenhof	 	 	 Jola	Brünger	
2 476 Bjarmi  -    Jana Hibbe 
3	 261	 Dugur	vom	Uhlenhof	 	 	 Habbo	Seydel	
4	 37	 Erla	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Johanna	Schulz-Koffka	
5	 284	 Glitnir	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Sina	Rebecca	Dittmer	
6	 352	 Farsæll	vom	Kronshof		 	 Dorothea	Hilsen	 	 	 rechts
7	 497	 Glossa	vom	Rahenhof		 	 Jonathan	Rahe		 	 	 rechts
8	 208	 Hnokki	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade		 	 	 rechts
9	 355	 Ísafold	frá	Efri-Rauðalæk	 	 Annika	Hogh	 	 	 	 rechts
10	 525	 Kafteinn	vom	Möllerhof	 	 Mareike	Abrill	 	 	 	 rechts
11	 190	 Hátindur	von	der	Kattbek	 	 Lisa	Marie	Therese	Wegerich	
12	 320	 Komét	fra	Krøjgaard	 	 	 Marina	Makurath	
13	 161	 Skelfir	von	Hestabakki		 	 Merle	König	
14	 58	 Stigla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Lara	Ostertag	
15	 382	 Svabi-Svanur	von	Brunsvik	 	 Enja	Künne	
16	 331	 Ósk	von	Vindhólar	 	 	 Franziska	Anna	Behrens	 	 rechts
17	 39	 Ragnar	vom	Kreiswald		 	 Finja	Frederike	Hoffmann	 	 rechts
18	 283	 Smyrri	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Fenja	Wohlgemuth	 	 	 rechts
19	 430	 Sokka	vom	Gut	Lindenhof	 	 Christina	Teipelke	 	 	 rechts
20	 357	 Snúður	frá	Laugabóli	 	 	 Annika	Hogh	
21	 179	 Svikahrappur	frá	Borgarnesi	 	 Patricia	Grolig	
22	 486	 Villi	frá	Hvítanesi	 	 	 Sarina	Scharnhorst	
23	 472	 Stjarni	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Nina	Catharina	Hinners	 	 rechts
24	 496	 Týra		-	 	 	 	 	 Marc	Rene	Schamlott	 	 	 rechts	
    
    
  31. Tölt H6.T7   
1	 418	 Einfari	vom	Schloß	Neubronn		 Davina	Hoffmann	 	 	 rechts
2	 328	 Bjartur	frá	Naustum	III	 	 Tiffany	Arndt	 	 	 	 rechts
3	 14	 Trítla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Sarah	Wollny	 	 	 	 rechts
4	 458	 Draumur	von	Steinforth	 	 Winona	Halbeck	 	 	 rechts



5	 419	 Sunna	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Larissa	Becherer	 	 	 rechts
6	 218	 Visir	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Sophia	Kunze	
7	 53	 Sjór	vom	Schanzenhof		 	 MarieLouisa	Blöck	
8	 537	 Flækingur		-	 	 	 	 Julia-Katharina	Gerke	
9	 301	 Vopni	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Nina	Aue	
10	 90	 Lotta	von	Elisenruh	 	 	 Elena	Hack	
11	 216	 Spoi	fra	Moselundgård	 	 Anja	Schotte	
12	 125	 Bragi	frá	Hlemmiskeiði	3	 	 Julia	Courtney	Peters	
13	 285	 Gráni	fra	Tøndborg	 	 	 Sina	Rebecca	Dittmer	
14	 202	 Dreitill	frá	Lambanesi	 	 	 Anna-Lena	Brandes	
15	 57	 Valíant	vom	Basselthof	 	 Johanna	Lu	Stöckler	
16	 326	 Fönix	frá	Stóra-Hofi	 	 	 Tiffany	Arndt	
17	 86	 Bára	frá	Voðmúlastöðum	 	 Malin	Kretzer	
18	 126	 Háfeta	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Lisa	Gatermann	
19	 296	 Máni	frá	Álfhólum	 	 	 Caroline	Huzel		 	 	 rechts
20	 413	 Kæpa	vom	Heesberg	 	 	 Lea	Clasen	 	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  32. Viergang H6.V5   
1	 218	 Visir	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Sophia	Kunze	 	 	 	 rechts
2	 6	 Sóti	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Kim	Lara	Lüdemann	 	 	 rechts
3	 458	 Draumur	von	Steinforth	 	 Winona	Halbeck	 	 	 rechts
4	 14	 Trítla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Sarah	Wollny	 	 	 	 rechts
5	 194	 Askur	frá	Sælandi	 	 	 Nele	Wagenitz		 	 	 rechts
6	 90	 Lotta	von	Elisenruh	 	 	 Elena	Hack	
7	 341	 Katla	fra	Caspers	Gård		 	 Kim	Kira	Kalkreuter	
8	 408	 Hlynur	von	Ottawa	 	 	 Jeanine	Hackspiel	
9	 344	 Bea	vom	Rahenhof	 	 	 Jola	Brünger	
10	 125	 Bragi	frá	Hlemmiskeiði	3	 	 Julia	Courtney	Peters	
11	 126	 Háfeta	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Lisa	Gatermann	
12	 211	 Teitur	vom	Hollerbusch	 	 Julian	Juraschek	
13	 326	 Fönix	frá	Stóra-Hofi	 	 	 Tiffany	Arndt	
14 497 Glossa vom Rahenhof   Jonathan Rahe 
15 385 Djöfung vom Heesberg  Lara Ostertag 
16	 320	 Komét	fra	Krøjgaard	 	 	 Marina	Makurath	 	 	 rechts
17	 419	 Sunna	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Larissa	Becherer	 	 	 rechts
18	 428	 Snorri	von	Seppensen		 	 Jasmina	Koethe	 	 	 rechts
19	 53	 Sjór	vom	Schanzenhof		 	 MarieLouisa	Blöck	 	 	 rechts
20	 301	 Vopni	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Nina	Aue	 	 	 	 rechts
21	 189	 Sprengja	von	der	Kattbek	 	 Giulia	Weeber	
22	 70	 Tyrfingur		-	 	 	 	 Hanna-Christin	Petersen	
    
    
  33. Tölt J2.T3   
1	 298	 Elfa	vom	Wieckenberg	 	 Jane	Zerbin	
2	 369	 Kári	fra	Belkanto	 	 	 Frederikke	Bøgeblad	Larsen	
3	 295	 Máni	vom	Distelhof	 	 	 Momme	Wiendieck	
4	 481	 Hera		-	 	 	 	 	 Greta	Süchting		 	 	 rechts
5	 103	 Skyeyra		-	 	 	 	 Sina	Christiansen	 	 	 rechts
6	 350	 Sæta	vom	Carzerhof	 	 	 Leonie	Hoppe	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 270	 Þrá	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Johanna	Ogilvie	
8 180 Vængur von Roetgen   Dora-Marie König 
    



  34. Tölt J2.T4   
1	 141	 Forsæla	von	Godemoor	 	 Sophie	Nalop	
2	 339	 Orri	vom	Birkenbusch		 	 Anna	Lena	Venthien	
3	 349	 Orka	von	Sennestödum	 	 Anna	Hesselmann	
4	 487	 Nökkvadís	vom	Bestetal	 	 Antonia	Walle		 	 	 rechts
5	 269	 Garpur	von	der	Ahsener	Heide	 Lisa	Dickmänken	 	 	 rechts
6	 366	 Hersir	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Emelie	Manu	Kahle	
7	 204	 Dimmalimm	von	Vatlaboe	 	 Felicitas	Rohlfs	
8	 210	 Linus	vom	Lindenhof	 	 	 Felina	Gringel	 	 	 	 rechts
9	 460	 Snædís	vom	Lipperthof	 	 Lea	Brill	 	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  35. Viergang J2.V2   
1	 298	 Elfa	vom	Wieckenberg	 	 Jane	Zerbin	
2	 349	 Orka	von	Sennestödum	 	 Anna	Hesselmann	
3	 295	 Máni	vom	Distelhof	 	 	 Momme	Wiendieck	
4 210 Linus vom Lindenhof   Felina Gringel 
5	 475	 Darri	(Dari)	von	Osterbyholz	 	 Clara	Purrucker	
6	 481	 Hera		-	 	 	 	 	 Greta	Süchting	
7	 366	 Hersir	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Emelie	Manu	Kahle	 	 	 rechts
8	 103	 Skyeyra		-	 	 	 	 Sina	Christiansen	 	 	 rechts
9	 289	 Áradís	vom	Nußheckerhof	 	 Dora-Marie	König	 	 	 rechts
10	 464	 Náttrún	vom	Vorsenzhof	 	 Karolin	Beinhauer	
11 52 Rauður frá Láguhlíð   Isabel Peters 
    
    
  36. Fünfgang J2.F2   
1	 492	 Sáttur	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Pauline	Lorenz-Meyer	
2	 342	 Siggi		-	 	 	 	 	 Jannis	Ernesti	
3	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
4 460 Snædís vom Lipperthof  Lea Brill 
5 87 Sólon von Faxaból   Dana Joelle Kasten 
6	 466	 Branda	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Annika	Beinhauer	
7	 290	 Brynja	frá	Víðivöllum	fremri	 	 Dora-Marie	König	 	 	 rechts
8	 235	 Ganti	von	Vindhólar	 	 	 Käthe	Radan	 	 	 	 rechts
9	 490	 Gráði	frá	Þúfu	í	Landeyjum	 	 Sophia	Ogilvie	
10	 269	 Garpur	von	der	Ahsener	Heide	 Lisa	Dickmänken	
11	 336	 Lögg	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lea	Schneider	
12	 347	 Máni	von	Gretesch	 	 	 Anna	Hesselmann	
13	 487	 Nökkvadís	vom	Bestetal	 	 Antonia	Walle	
    
    
  37. Viergang J2.V5   
1 236 Edda aus dem Glasmoor  Kurt Radan 
2	 77	 Dimma	von	Marmagen	 	 Kay	Rechten	
3	 348	 Limra	von	der	Burg	Ardey	 	 Anna	Hesselmann	
4	 279	 Alda	frá	Eystri-Hól	 	 	 Paula	Tank	
5	 181	 Fleygur	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Linnit	Wanckel	
6	 437	 Peli	vom	Pekenberg	 	 	 Julia	Plutniok	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 151	 Tindra	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Eva	Schmolling	 	 	 rechts
8	 78	 Skrítla	frá	Bakka	 	 	 Patricia	Stölting	 	 	 rechts
9	 141	 Forsæla	von	Godemoor	 	 Sophie	Nalop	 	 	 	 rechts
10	 143	 Sólon	von	Vierthohen		 	 Finja	Jebens	 	 	 	 rechts



11	 456	 Sokka	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Hannah	Rahlwes	
12	 146	 Komma	von	Vindhólar	 	 Pauline	Schröder	
13	 339	 Orri	vom	Birkenbusch		 	 Anna	Lena	Venthien	
14	 498	 Askur	fra	Strø	 	 	 	 Louise	Lorenz-Meyer	
15	 452	 Kuldi	vom	Paradies	 	 	 Christin	Rahlwes	
16	 206	 Nótt	frá	Núpum	 	 	 Julia	Ortuño	Stühring	 	 	 rechts
17	 303	 Ör	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 	 Jane	Zerbin	 	 	 	 rechts
18	 411	 Grímur	von	Blumencron	 	 Lena	Pennemann	 	 	 rechts
19	 144	 Örvar	vom	Aderkamp		 	 Birte	Naujeck	 	 	 	 rechts
20	 270	 Þrá	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Johanna	Ogilvie	 	 	 rechts
21	 313	 Gylfi	von	Katensen	 	 	 Frieda	Bender	
22	 533	 Mýsla	 	 	 	 	 Antonia	Baltrusch	
23	 351	 Eyrún	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Leonie	Hoppe	 	 	 	 rechts
24	 292	 Harpa	frá	Ljósalandi	 	 	 Charlotte	Becker	 	 	 rechts
25	 180	 Vængur	von	Roetgen	 	 	 Dora-Marie	König	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  38. Tölt J2.T7   
1	 303	 Ör	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 	 Jane	Zerbin	
2	 348	 Limra	von	der	Burg	Ardey	 	 Anna	Hesselmann	
3	 292	 Harpa	frá	Ljósalandi	 	 	 Charlotte	Becker	
4	 351	 Eyrún	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Leonie	Hoppe	
5	 78	 Skrítla	frá	Bakka	 	 	 Patricia	Stölting	
6	 87	 Sólon	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Dana	Joelle	Kasten	 	 	 rechts
7	 452	 Kuldi	vom	Paradies	 	 	 Christin	Rahlwes	 	 	 rechts
8	 313	 Gylfi	von	Katensen	 	 	 Frieda	Bender		 	 	 rechts
9	 77	 Dimma	von	Marmagen	 	 Kay	Rechten	 	 	 	 rechts
10	 235	 Ganti	von	Vindhólar	 	 	 Käthe	Radan	 	 	 	 rechts
11	 475	 Darri	(Dari)	von	Osterbyholz	 	 Clara	Purrucker	 	 	 rechts
12	 144	 Örvar	vom	Aderkamp		 	 Birte	Naujeck	 	 	 	 rechts
13	 287	 Iða	fra	Katulabo	 	 	 Angelina	Krämer	 	 	 rechts
14	 236	 Edda	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Kurt	Radan	 	 	 	 rechts
15	 404	 Freydís	vom	Wotanshof	 	 Vilja	Marie	Schliekermann	 	 rechts
16	 279	 Alda	frá	Eystri-Hól	 	 	 Paula	Tank	
17 392 Kisa von Solarhus   Lea Best 
18	 206	 Nótt	frá	Núpum	 	 	 Julia	Ortuño	Stühring	
19	 464	 Náttrún	vom	Vorsenzhof	 	 Karolin	Beinhauer	
20	 492	 Sáttur	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Pauline	Lorenz-Meyer	
21 52 Rauður frá Láguhlíð   Isabel Peters 
22	 466	 Branda	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Annika	Beinhauer	
23	 91	 Hraunar	von	Godemoor	 	 Lara	Willeke	
24	 181	 Fleygur	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Linnit	Wanckel	
25	 336	 Lögg	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lea	Schneider	
26	 512	 Skeggja	von	Klenkenborstel	 	 Lena	Marie	Bareiß	 	 	 rechts
27	 498	 Askur	fra	Strø	 	 	 	 Louise	Lorenz-Meyer	 	 	 rechts
28	 456	 Sokka	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Hannah	Rahlwes	 	 	 rechts
29	 278	 Freydís	vom	Eichengrund	 	 Paula	Tank	
30	 286	 Flikka		-	 	 	 	 Maria	Hasselblatt	
31 307 Hlín frá Hjallanesi 1   Fiona Epple 
32	 122	 Nökkvi	frá	Lynghaga	 	 	 Carolin	Eifler	
    
    



  39. Tölt J6.T7   
1	 322	 391	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Mara	Bottländer	 	 	 rechts
2	 55	 Draumur	vom	Bockholts-Hoff		 Vincent	Johannes	Wendt	 	 rechts
3	 507	 Flosi	vom	Röschbacherhof	 	 Lillian	Scheffler	 	 	 rechts
4	 146	 Komma	von	Vindhólar	 	 Pauline	Schröder	 	 	 rechts
5	 237	 Kuggur		-	 	 	 	 Helen	Pröve	 	 	 	 rechts
6	 149	 Blíðfari	von	Sörlaskjól		 	 Eileen	Langer	
7	 290	 Brynja	frá	Víðivöllum	fremri	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
8	 48	 Dagur	vom	Pekenberg		 	 Hannah	Lotta	Goldbeck	
9	 412	 Frigg		-		 	 	 	 Mara	Wirth	
10	 450	 Glana	vom	Drachenhof	-	HB	 	 Mare	Wehrhane	
11	 411	 Grímur	von	Blumencron	 	 Lena	Pennemann	
12	 196	 Kappi	vom	Wallberg	 	 	 Jakob	Gleisner	
13	 198	 Læva	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Mathilde	Reichardt	
14 203 Misla  -     Anna Greve-Kramer 
15	 407	 Muska		-	 	 	 	 Solveigh	Ohm	
16	 427	 Lína	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Lotta	Semrau	 	 	 	 rechts
17	 160	 Oddur	von	Seppensen		 	 Julia	Dehn	 	 	 	 rechts
18	 192	 Reimar	frá	Hofsstaðaseli	 	 Linnéa	Fenske	 	 	 	 rechts
19	 342	 Siggi		-	 	 	 	 	 Jannis	Ernesti	 	 	 	 rechts
20	 318	 Torfa	von	Sunnebarge		 	 Frieda	Bender		 	 	 rechts
21	 264	 Nóri	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sjella	Mareile	Bünning	
22	 225	 Reykur	vom	Mooshof	 	 	 Carolin	Majoros	
23 143 Sólon von Vierthohen   Finja Jebens 
24	 239	 Stefnir	från	Kvarnbacka	 	 Marie	Gimpel	
    
    
  40. Viergang J6.V5   
1	 204	 Dimmalimm	von	Vatlaboe	 	 Felicitas	Rohlfs	
2 392 Kisa von Solarhus   Lea Best 
3	 427	 Lína	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Lotta	Semrau	
4	 412	 Frigg		-		 	 	 	 Mara	Wirth	
5	 149	 Blíðfari	von	Sörlaskjól		 	 Eileen	Langer	
6	 203	 Misla		-		 	 	 	 Anna	Greve-Kramer	 	 	 rechts
7	 307	 Hlín	frá	Hjallanesi	1	 	 	 Fiona	Epple	 	 	 	 rechts	 	
8	 264	 Nóri	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sjella	Mareile	Bünning	 	 rechts
9	 91	 Hraunar	von	Godemoor	 	 Lara	Willeke	 	 	 	 rechts
10	 48	 Dagur	vom	Pekenberg		 	 Hannah	Lotta	Goldbeck	 	 rechts
11	 512	 Skeggja	von	Klenkenborstel	 	 Lena	Marie	Bareiß	
12	 507	 Flosi	vom	Röschbacherhof	 	 Lillian	Scheffler	
13 318 Torfa von Sunnebarge   Frieda Bender 
14	 55	 Draumur	vom	Bockholts-Hoff		 Vincent	Johannes	Wendt	
15	 404	 Freydís	vom	Wotanshof	 	 Vilja	Marie	Schliekermann	
16	 278	 Freydís	vom	Eichengrund	 	 Paula	Tank	
17	 407	 Muska		-	 	 	 	 Solveigh	Ohm	
18 340 Halastjarni vom Haidbarg  Maura Herndl 
19	 198	 Læva	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Mathilde	Reichardt	
20 160 Oddur von Seppensen   Julia Dehn 
21	 237	 Kuggur		-	 	 	 	 Helen	Pröve	 	 	 	 rechts
22	 89	 Baldur		-	 	 	 	 Eileen	Langer	 	 	 	 rechts
23	 322	 391	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Mara	Bottländer	 	 	 rechts
24	 196	 Kappi	vom	Wallberg	 	 	 Jakob	Gleisner		 	 	 rechts
25	 435	 Kátur	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Mara	Wirth	 	 	 	 rechts



26	 287	 Iða	fra	Katulabo	 	 	 Angelina	Krämer	
27	 192	 Reimar	frá	Hofsstaðaseli	 	 Linnéa	Fenske	
28	 288	 Depla	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Hannah	Lotta	Goldbeck	
29	 225	 Reykur	vom	Mooshof	 	 	 Carolin	Majoros	
    
    
  41. Tölt K.L.T7   
1	 23	 Snót	fra	Nørmark	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	 	 	 	 rechts
2	 422	 Kjarkur	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Elena	Walter	
3	 117	 Kraftur	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sophia	Henke	
4	 323	 Geir	frá	Hlemmiskeiði	3	 	 Frederike	Spude	
5	 309	 Reifur		-	 	 	 	 Samantha	Borchert	
6	 455	 Segull	fra	Tjenergården	 	 Elisa	Schröder	 	 	 	 rechts
7	 116	 Tögg	von	der	Fuchsfarm	 	 Sophia	Henke	 	 	 	 rechts
8	 22	 Skotty	von	Blastur	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	 	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  42. Viergang K.L.V5   
1	 327	 Dans		-		 	 	 	 Frederike	Spude	
2	 422	 Kjarkur	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Elena	Walter	
3	 117	 Kraftur	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sophia	Henke	
4	 22	 Skotty	von	Blastur	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	
5	 323	 Geir	frá	Hlemmiskeiði	3	 	 Frederike	Spude	 	 	 rechts
6	 305	 Lúpa	vom	Hägarhof	 	 	 Samantha	Borchert	 	 	 rechts
7	 455	 Segull	fra	Tjenergården	 	 Elisa	Schröder	 	 	 	 rechts
8	 64	 Spök	frá	Röðli	 	 	 	 Anna	Marie	Cohrs	 	 	 rechts	
9	 23	 Snót	fra	Nørmark	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	
10	 116	 Tögg	von	der	Fuchsfarm	 	 Sophia	Henke	
    
    
  43. Reiterprüfung K.L.D6   
1	 490	 Gráði	frá	Þúfu	í	Landeyjum	 	 Sophia	Ogilvie	
2	 327	 Dans		-		 	 	 	 Frederike	Spude	
3 493 Halastjarni vom Haidbarg  Meline Herndl 
4	 416	 Venus	vom	Erlengrund	 	 Melissa	Schwanicke	
5	 309	 Reifur		-	 	 	 	 Samantha	Borchert	
6	 422	 Kjarkur	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Elena	Walter	
7	 22	 Skotty	von	Blastur	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	
8	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
    
    
  44. Geschicklichkeit K.L.TR1   
1	 117	 Kraftur	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sophia	Henke	
2	 422	 Kjarkur	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Elena	Walter	
3	 490	 Gráði	frá	Þúfu	í	Landeyjum	 	 Sophia	Ogilvie	
4	 434	 Hrímfaxa	von	der	Fuchsfarm	 	 Thomas	Strunk	
5	 65	 Skorri		-	 	 	 	 Anna	Marie	Cohrs	
6 493 Halastjarni vom Haidbarg  Meline Herndl 
7	 416	 Venus	vom	Erlengrund	 	 Melissa	Schwanicke	
8	 22	 Skotty	von	Blastur	 	 	 Josefine	Bähr	
9	 64	 Spök	frá	Röðli	 	 	 	 Anna	Marie	Cohrs	
    
     



  46. Tölt K.M.T8   
1 139 Kappi vom Allerhof   Pia Kluger 
2	 73	 Sæla	vom	Eichenhof	2		 	 Lyn	Reidenbach	
3	 424	 Bjartur	von	Heidmoor		 	 Hannah	Schröder	
4	 275	 Loki	vom	Sonnenwindhof	 	 Antonie	Nehring	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  47. Viergang K.M.V6   
1 139 Kappi vom Allerhof   Pia Kluger 
2	 73	 Sæla	vom	Eichenhof	2		 	 Lyn	Reidenbach	
3	 424	 Bjartur	von	Heidmoor		 	 Hannah	Schröder	
4	 24	 Driwa	von	Blastur	 	 	 Ernestine	Bähr	
5	 275	 Loki	vom	Sonnenwindhof	 	 Antonie	Nehring	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  48. Reiterprüfung K.M.D6   
1	 424	 Bjartur	von	Heidmoor		 	 Hannah	Schröder	
2	 24	 Driwa	von	Blastur	 	 	 Ernestine	Bähr	
3	 73	 Sæla	vom	Eichenhof	2		 	 Lyn	Reidenbach	
4 440 Venus vom Erlengrund  Pia Festerling 
5 139 Kappi vom Allerhof   Pia Kluger 
    
    
  49. Geschicklichkeit K.M.TR1   
1 139 Kappi vom Allerhof   Pia Kluger 
2 440 Venus vom Erlengrund  Pia Festerling 
3	 24	 Driwa	von	Blastur	 	 	 Ernestine	Bähr	
    
    
  51. Kleine Reiterprüfung K.S.D7   
1	 501	 Safír	vom	Sommerfeld	 	 Isabell	Ebert	
2	 228	 Náttdís	von	Vierthohen	 	 Lissy	Stölken	
    
    
  52. Führzügelklasse K.S.FZ1   
1	 66	 Spök	frá	Röðli	 	 	 	 Steffen	Cohrs	
2	 228	 Náttdís	von	Vierthohen	 	 Lissy	Stölken	
3	 501	 Safír	vom	Sommerfeld	 	 Isabell	Ebert	
    
    
  53. Passrennen 250m Z.P1   
1	 359	 Svana		-	 	 	 	 Michaela	Herting	
2	 514	 Toppur	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	
3	 159	 Áli	frá	Eyrarlandi	 	 	 Mette	Aagaard	
4 354 Blöndal vom Störtal   Helmut Bramesfeld 
5	 502	 Hrafn	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
6	 98	 Omi	från	Stav	 	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	

  54. Passrennen 150m Z.P3   
1 201 Hetja frá Bjarnastöðum  Claudia Rinne 
2	 545	 Ímynd	fra	Katulabo	 	 	 Högni	Fróðason
3	 72	 Gjósta	frá	Múla	1	 	 	 Til	Reidenbach	
4	 531	 Kjarkur	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Nicolai	Friedemann	Breuer	



5	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
6	 41	 Skerpla	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Christian	Simmer	
7	 448	 Skafti	von	Ascheloh	 	 	 Dennis	Müller	
8	 281	 Golíat	(Goliath)	vom	Eylershof	 Lara-Jean	Meyer	
9	 334	 Kolskör	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Inga	Boers	
10	 367	 Fölvi	frá	Hafsteinsstöðum	 	 Michelle	Mehrmann	
11	 473	 Spenna	von	Hestabakki	 	 Holmgeir	Jónsson	
12	 207	 Aron	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade	
13	 399	 Dúkka	frá	Steinnesi	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
14	 516	 Vafi	frá	Hólmahjáleigu		 	 Kóki	Ólason	
15	 329	 Farandi	vom	Eichenhof	2	 	 Katrin	Schwarzenberger	
16	 495	 Natan	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Janne	Lene	Schütt	
17 417 Mána vom Íshof   Theresa Abel 
    
    
  55. Passprüfung Y.PP1   
1 417 Mána vom Íshof   Theresa Abel 
2	 207	 Aron	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade	
3	 241	 Skorri	frá	Hofi	I	 	 	 Sarja	Stendel	
4 413 Kæpa vom Heesberg   Lea Clasen 
5	 400	 Vaðall	frá	Íbishóli	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
6	 269	 Garpur	von	der	Ahsener	Heide	 Lisa	Dickmänken	
7	 208	 Hnokki	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade	
8	 133	 Narvi	vom	Schluensee		 	 Beeke	Köpke	
9	 319	 Gústa	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Simon	Zimoch	
10	 195	 Nítján	von	Borbeck	 	 	 Nele	Wagenitz	
11	 169	 Kraftur	frá	Efri-Þverá	 	 	 Emilie	Sofie	Ternvalt	
12 460 Snædís vom Lipperthof  Lea Brill 
13	 537	 Flækingur		-	 	 	 	 Julia-Katharina	Gerke	
14	 177	 Snerpa		-	 	 	 	 Leonie	Claudia	van	Eijken	
15	 41	 Skerpla	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Christian	Simmer	
16	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
17	 142	 Breki	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Dugnus	
18	 397	 Breki	frá	Eyði-Sandvík		 	 Jannik	Hippe	
19	 38	 Sigyn	frá	Skriðu	 	 	 Antonia	Behnken	
20	 79	 Lögg	frá	Litlu-Sandvík	 	 	 Xenia	Becker	
21	 58	 Stigla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Lara	Ostertag	
    
    
  56. Passprüfung S.PP1   
1	 255	 Andvaka	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Svenja	Schumacher	
2 521 Arnar frá Blesastöðum  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 
3	 474	 Áki	vom	Brock		 	 	 Nina	Jonsson	
4	 159	 Áli	frá	Eyrarlandi	 	 	 Mette	Aagaard	
5	 84	 Bingo	vom	Vossbarg	 	 	 Suzan	Beuk	
6	 250	 Bjarkar	frá	Þverá,	Skíðadal	 	 Melanie	Müller	
7	 299	 Brynja	von	Gamla	Hagi	 	 Jenny	Eller	
8	 129	 Djarfur	vom	Lækurhof		 	 Yasmin	Wieben	
9	 173	 Eldur	vom	Schwäbischen	Wald	 Nadja	Wohllaib	
10 17 Elisa frá Vorsabæjarhjáleigu  Ariane Vorhang 
11	 494	 Flagari	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lucienne	Niederquell	
12	 367	 Fölvi	frá	Hafsteinsstöðum	 	 Michelle	Mehrmann	
13	 281	 Golíat	(Goliath)	vom	Eylershof	 Lara-Jean	Meyer	



14	 231	 Hátign	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	
15 201 Hetja frá Bjarnastöðum  Claudia Rinne 
16	 414	 Hildur	frá	Strandarhjáleigu	 	 Britta	Freise	
17	 544	 Hróður	frá	Votmúla	 	 	 Stina	Larsen	
18	 561	 Hörður	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti
19	 111	 Húni	vom	Barghof	 	 	 Ralf	Wohllaib	
20	 67	 Hvöt	frá	Vakurstöðum		 	 Gesche	Nohl	
21	 545	 Ímynd	fra	Katulabo	 	 	 Högni	Fróðason
22 520 Baldur vom Hrafnsholt  Agnar Snorri Stefánsson 
23	 174	 Kafteinn	frá	Kommu	 	 	 Mike	Adams	
24	 391	 Katla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Jan	Carsten	Deicke	
25 59 Kári von Burstah   Angela Conradi 
26	 513	 Kembingur	vom	Möllerhof	 	 Dominik	Thomas	
27	 157	 Kjarni	vom	Wallberg	 	 	 Josefin	Birkebro	
28	 334	 Kolskör	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Inga	Boers	
29	 205	 Laurus	vom	Vossbarg	 	 	 Nadine	Nellen	
30	 436	 Lenny	von	Hof	Osterkamp	 	 Tanja	Gundlach	
31	 480	 Lóa	von	der	Elschenau	 	 Christina	Mletzeck	
32	 439	 Mánadís	von	Eickernstie	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	
33	 135	 Máttur	frá	Leirubakka		 	 Lisa	Staubli	
34	 502	 Hrafn	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
35	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
36	 221	 Mergur	frá	Selfossi	 	 	 Haukur	Tryggvason	
37	 119	 Monsi	vom	Eylershof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	
38	 98	 Omi	från	Stav	 	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	
39	 251	 Ópal	fra	Teland	 	 	 Melanie	Müller	
40	 209	 Óspakur	frá	Húsatóftum	 	 Dennis-Marvin	Engel	
41	 243	 Pandra	(Lára)	frá	Hábæ	 	 Julia	Hehlert-Friedrich	
42	 199	 Þekking	frá	Kálfholti	 	 	 Janne	Sophie	Walas	
43	 114	 Saela	vom	Hofgut	Retzenhöhe	 Dr.	Helmut	Baltruschat	
44 113 Seifur frá Oddhóli   Anne-Lene Holm 
45	 12	 Seifur	vom	Birkenhof	 	 	 Maxi	Wagner	
46	 26	 Sjón	frá	Grafarkoti	 	 	 Heike	Majoros	
47	 448	 Skafti	von	Ascheloh	 	 	 Dennis	Müller	
48	 393	 Sóti	vom	Möllerhof	 	 	 Stephanie	Kernchen	
49	 473	 Spenna	von	Hestabakki	 	 Holmgeir	Jónsson	
50	 242	 Svipa	 	 	 	 	 Ricarda	Malies	
51	 516	 Vafi	frá	Hólmahjáleigu		 	 Kóki	Ólason	
52	 530	 Valdís	frá	Skíðbakka	III		 	 Nicolai	Friedemann	Breuer	
    
    
  57. Speedpass 100m Z.P2   
1	 84	 Bingo	vom	Vossbarg	 	 	 Suzan	Beuk	
2	 531	 Kjarkur	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Nicolai	Friedemann	Breuer	
3	 250	 Bjarkar	frá	Þverá,	Skíðadal	 	 Melanie	Müller	
4	 474	 Áki	vom	Brock		 	 	 Nina	Jonsson	
5	 448	 Skafti	von	Ascheloh	 	 	 Dennis	Müller	
6	 159	 Áli	frá	Eyrarlandi	 	 	 Mette	Aagaard	
7 354 Blöndal vom Störtal   Helmut Bramesfeld 
8	 494	 Flagari	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lucienne	Niederquell	
9	 542	 Ímynd	fra	Katulabo	 	 	 Högni	Fróðason	
10	 281	 Golíat	(Goliath)	vom	Eylershof	 Lara-Jean	Meyer	
11	 334	 Kolskör	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Inga	Boers	



12	 514	 Toppur	frá	Skarði	 	 	 Gulla	Guðnadóttir	
13	 367	 Fölvi	frá	Hafsteinsstöðum	 	 Michelle	Mehrmann	
14	 561	 Hörður	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
15	 251	 Ópal	fra	Teland	 	 	 Melanie	Müller	
16	 473	 Spenna	von	Hestabakki	 	 Holmgeir	Jónsson	
17	 35	 Óskar	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Naty	Müller	
18	 502	 Hrafn	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
19	 209	 Óspakur	frá	Húsatóftum	 	 Dennis-Marvin	Engel	
20	 384	 Oscar	vom	Endern	 	 	 Xenia	Völker	
21	 242	 Svipa	 	 	 	 	 Ricarda	Malies	
22	 329	 Farandi	vom	Eichenhof	2	 	 Katrin	Schwarzenberger	
23	 114	 Saela	vom	Hofgut	Retzenhöhe	 Dr.	Helmut	Baltruschat	
24	 439	 Mánadís	von	Eickernstie	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	
25 59 Kári von Burstah   Angela Conradi 
26	 115	 Seifur	frá	Tóftum	 	 	 Marina	Müller	von	Blumencron	
27	 451	 Selur	vom	Hrafnsholt	 	 	 Josefin	Maier	
28	 513	 Kembingur	vom	Möllerhof	 	 Dominik	Thomas	
29	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
30 201 Hetja frá Bjarnastöðum  Claudia Rinne 

  79. Speedpass 100m Y.P2   
1	 410	 Eilini	vom	Kranichtal	 	 	 Lisa	Amy	Shortland	
2	 429	 Vina	vom	Schluensee	 	 	 Franziska	Strunk	
3	 72	 Gjósta	frá	Múla	1	 	 	 Til	Reidenbach	
4	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
5	 41	 Skerpla	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Christian	Simmer	
6	 415	 Ýlir	frá	Engihlíð	 	 	 Nikola	Rubin	
7	 177	 Snerpa		-	 	 	 	 Leonie	Claudia	van	Eijken	
8	 482	 Nökkvi	vom	Erichshof		 	 Sarina	Scharnhorst	
9	 336	 Lögg	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Lea	Schneider	
10	 207	 Aron	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Sophie	Schade	
11	 142	 Breki	vom	Erichshof	 	 	 Laura	Dugnus	
12	 233	 Ásta	vom	Petersberg	 	 	 Anne	Kleine	Büning	
13	 58	 Stigla	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Lara	Ostertag	
14	 399	 Dúkka	frá	Steinnesi	 	 	 Jannik	Hippe	
15	 426	 Núpur	frá	Núpakoti	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
16	 495	 Natan	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Janne	Lene	Schütt	
    

  58. Gehorsamsprüfung Kür Z.D1   
1	 247	 Glæsir	vom	Gut	Wertheim	 	 Jolly	Schrenk	
2	 381	 Blíða	frá	Ytra-Vallholti		 	 Lisa	Schürger	
3	 254	 Jaki	von	Aegidienberg		 	 Svenja	Schumacher	
    
    
  59. Gehorsamsprüfung A a Z.D2a   
1	 366	 Hersir	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Emelie	Manu	Kahle	
2	 254	 Jaki	von	Aegidienberg		 	 Svenja	Schumacher	
3	 98	 Omi	från	Stav	 	 	 	 Marie	LangeFuchs	
4 47 Vopni vom Kronshof   Lena Spiering 
5 180 Vængur von Roetgen   Dora-Marie König 
      



  60. Gehorsamsprüfung B b Z.D3b   
1	 289	 Áradís	vom	Nußheckerhof	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
2	 31	 Krákur	frá	Litlu-Sandvík	 	 Janine	Köhler	
3	 131	 Freyja	vom	Hamersbruch	 	 Rita	Düver	
4	 188	 Júpíter	von	der	Mellingbek	 	 Giulia	Weeber	
5	 39	 Ragnar	vom	Kreiswald		 	 Finja	Frederike	Hoffmann	
6 89 Baldur  -    Eileen Langer 
7	 469	 Baldur	vom	Berghof	 	 	 Marie-Charlotte	Cramer	
8	 464	 Náttrún	vom	Vorsenzhof	 	 Karolin	Beinhauer	
9	 421	 Reykur	vom	Ostetal	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
10	 140	 Hekla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Teresa	Deicke	
11	 136	 Áfram	vom	Tiefenthal		 	 Anne	Szulkiewicz	
12	 77	 Dimma	von	Marmagen	 	 Kay	Rechten	
    
    
  61. Gehorsamsprüfung C a Z.D4a   
1	 192	 Reimar	frá	Hofsstaðaseli	 	 Linnéa	Fenske	
2	 304	 Sólfari	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Dana	Joelle	Kasten	
3	 437	 Peli	vom	Pekenberg	 	 	 Julia	Plutniok	
4	 452	 Kuldi	vom	Paradies	 	 	 Christin	Rahlwes	
5	 266	 Tangó	vom	Fassenhof		 	 Lisa	Dickmänken	
6	 295	 Máni	vom	Distelhof	 	 	 Momme	Wiendieck	
7	 333	 Mánadís	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Corinna	Schütt	
8	 151	 Tindra	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Eva	Schmolling	
9	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	
10	 277	 Irpa	vom	Habichtswald	 	 Janna	Kromer	
11 52 Rauður frá Láguhlíð   Isabel Peters 
12	 408	 Hlynur	von	Ottawa	 	 	 Jeanine	Hackspiel	
13	 270	 Þrá	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Johanna	Ogilvie	
14	 213	 Roði	from	Hobby	Horse	Ranch	 Simone	Hofer	
15	 457	 Skeifa	vom	Mönchhof		 	 Elisa	Schröder	
    
    
  62. Gehorsamsprüfung D Z.D9   
1	 500	 Safír	vom	Sommerfeld	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
2 102 Sæla vom Seebarg   Daniela Stoltenberg 
3	 342	 Siggi		-	 	 	 	 	 Jannis	Ernesti	
4	 218	 Visir	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Sophia	Kunze	
5	 290	 Brynja	frá	Víðivöllum	fremri	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
6	 123	 Byr	frá	Þjótanda	 	 	 Simone	Hofer	
7	 214	 Halla	vom	Aueblick	 	 	 Eilina	Oertelt	
8 203 Misla  -     Anna Greve-Kramer 
    
    
  63. Galopprennen Z.R1   
1	 471	 Skáta	von	Lakibær	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
2	 304	 Sólfari	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Dana	Joelle	Kasten	
3	 193	 Svalur	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Janna	Heinrich	
4	 128	 Garri	vom	Lækurhof	 	 	 Yasmin	Wieben	
   
   

 



  65. Champagner-Tölt X.Xc.   
1	 498	 Askur	fra	Strø	 	 	 	 Louise	Lorenz-Meyer	
2	 289	 Áradís	vom	Nußheckerhof	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
3	 20	 Brennir	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Nicole	Kriegel	
4 353 Cashmir  -    Calvin Hogh 
5	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	
6	 425	 Drösull	frá	Friðheimum	 	 Elisa	Walter	
7	 1	 Fee	von	Blastur	 	 	 Jane	Moesgård	Tønder	
8	 313	 Gylfi	von	Katensen	 	 	 Frieda	Bender	
9	 76	 Hryðja	frá	Hrauni	 	 	 Daniela	Bauer	
10	 238	 Mánadís	vom	Viking	 	 	 Maren	Stöhr	
11	 145	 Minkur	vom	Íshof	 	 	 Birte	Naujeck	
12 52 Rauður frá Láguhlíð   Isabel Peters 
13	 492	 Sáttur	vom	Eldhof	 	 	 Pauline	Lorenz-Meyer	
14	 21	 Skrekkur	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Silvia	Blisse	
15 300 Sólfari fra Vestmose   Gabriele Drendel-Laube 
16	 6	 Sóti	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Kim	Lara	Lüdemann	
17	 193	 Svalur	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Janna	Heinrich	
18	 116	 Tögg	von	der	Fuchsfarm	 	 Sophia	Henke	
19	 301	 Vopni	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Nina	Aue	
    
  66. Kronshof-Rallye X.Xb.   
1	 276	 Alskær		 	 	 	 Janna	Kromer	
2	 46	 Atli	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 	 Kirsten	Mahnken	
3 19 Bára vom Litla Hus   Claudia Rinne 
4	 383	 Blæja	vom	Junkershof		 	 Alexandra	Ahrens	
5	 123	 Byr	frá	Þjótanda	 	 	 Simone	Hofer	
6	 246	 Dagfari		-	 	 	 	 Janin	Schulz	
7	 425	 Drösull	frá	Friðheimum	 	 Elisa	Walter	
8	 49	 Elja	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Tobias	Lamontain	
9	 181	 Fleygur	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Linnit	Wanckel	
10	 63	 Frímann	von	Müllers	Hoff	 	 Johannes	Vitt	
11	 284	 Glitnir	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Sina	Rebecca	Dittmer	
12	 478	 Gréta	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 Sarah	Tolske	
13	 126	 Háfeta	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Lisa	Gatermann	
14	 76	 Hryðja	frá	Hrauni	 	 	 Daniela	Bauer	
15 138 Kappi vom Allerhof   Tanja Kluger 
16	 435	 Kátur	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Mara	Wirth	
17	 441	 Kvistur	vom	Nordsternhof	 	 Josephine	Voss	
18	 427	 Lína	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Lotta	Semrau	
19 312 Logi fra Malle    Stefan Laube 
20	 238	 Mánadís	vom	Viking	 	 	 Maren	Stöhr	
21	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
22	 119	 Monsi	vom	Eylershof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	
23	 71	 Neisti	von	Möllenhoff		 	 Sandra	Schmökel	
24	 192	 Reimar	frá	Hofsstaðaseli	 	 Linnéa	Fenske	
25	 150	 Roði	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Milena	Kobus	
26	 51	 Sæla	vom	Teichgut	 	 	 Sina	Marlen	Donnermann	
27	 377	 Skaði	vom	Tadelberg	 	 	 Michaela	Grosser	
28	 21	 Skrekkur	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Silvia	Blisse	
29 300 Sólfari fra Vestmose   Gabriele Drendel-Laube 
30	 193	 Svalur	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Janna	Heinrich	
31	 151	 Tindra	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Eva	Schmolling	



32	 310	 Toppa	von	Welkensiek	 	 Friederike	Seydel	
33	 97	 Trausti	frá	Hásæti	 	 	 Marie	Lange-Fuchs	
34	 316	 Tunga	vom	Sophienthal	 	 Miriam	Wanckel	
35	 118	 Vissa	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Alice	Kleine	Büning	
36	 390	 Víkingur	vom	Beienbach	 	 Catharina	Schumann	
37	 389	 Yngvi	von	Áladís	 	 	 Jessica	Bruns	
    
    
  68. Minuten-Tölt X.Xa.   
1	 224	 Thór	fra	Tykhøjet	 	 	 Maike	Holst	
2 203 Misla  -     Anna Greve-Kramer 
3	 422	 Kjarkur	vom	Wagrienhof	 	 Elena	Walter	
4	 283	 Smyrri	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Fenja	Wohlgemuth	
5	 430	 Sokka	vom	Gut	Lindenhof	 	 Christina	Teipelke	
6	 480	 Lóa	von	der	Elschenau	 	 Christina	Mletzeck	
7	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	
8	 425	 Drösull	frá	Friðheimum	 	 Elisa	Walter	
9	 472	 Stjarni	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Nina	Catharina	Hinners	
10	 317	 Gýmir	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Christina	Nack	
11	 321	 Sæta	vom	Innerstetal	 	 	 Anne-Kathrin	Otte	
12 60 Venja von Dahrenholt   Tina König 
13	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
    
    
  69. Kronshof-Biathlon X.   
1	 231	 Hátign	aus	dem	Alstertal	 	 Matthias	Gimpel	
2	 391	 Katla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Jan	Carsten	Deicke	
3	 450	 Glana	vom	Drachenhof	-	HB	 	 Mare	Wehrhane	
4	 1	 Fee	von	Blastur	 	 	 Jane	Moesgård	Tønder	
5	 534	 Safír	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Bernd	Prilop	
6	 116	 Tögg	von	der	Fuchsfarm	 	 Sophia	Henke	
7	 137	 Dyggur	von	Osterbyholz	 	 Prof.	Dr.	Jörn	Glasenapp	
8	 472	 Stjarni	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Nina	Catharina	Hinners	
9	 280	 Loki	vom	Sonnenwindhof	 	 Marie	Elisabeth	Nehring	
10	 346	 Geir	frá	Hlemmiskeiði	3	 	 Kornelia	Spude	 	 	 rechts
11	 214	 Halla	vom	Aueblick	 	 	 Eilina	Oertelt	 	 	 	 rechts
12	 266	 Tangó	vom	Fassenhof		 	 Lisa	Dickmänken	
13	 288	 Depla	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Hannah	Lotta	Goldbeck	
14 139 Kappi vom Allerhof   Pia Kluger 
    
    
  69. Geschicklichkeit Z1.TR1   
1	 202	 Dreitill	frá	Lambanesi	 	 	 Anna-Lena	Brandes	
2	 418	 Einfari	vom	Schloß	Neubronn		 Davina	Hoffmann	
3	 366	 Hersir	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 	 Emelie	Manu	Kahle	
4	 214	 Halla	vom	Aueblick	 	 	 Eilina	Oertelt	
5 340 Halastjarni vom Haidbarg  Maura Herndl 
6	 191	 Kolur	von	Godemoor	 	 	 Anna	Püstow	
7	 9	 Krummi	von	Vindhólar	 	 Kathrin	Woywad	
8	 120	 Kvistur	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Manuela	Jokisch	
9	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
10 203 Misla  -     Anna Greve-Kramer 
11	 533	 Mýsla	 	 	 	 	 Antonia	Baltrusch	



12	 295	 Máni	vom	Distelhof	 	 	 Momme	Wiendieck	
13	 71	 Neisti	von	Möllenhoff		 	 Sandra	Schmökel	
14	 264	 Nóri	von	Ellenbach	 	 	 Sjella	Mareile	Bünning	
15	 464	 Náttrún	vom	Vorsenzhof	 	 Karolin	Beinhauer	
16	 437	 Peli	vom	Pekenberg	 	 	 Julia	Plutniok	
17	 225	 Reykur	vom	Mooshof	 	 	 Carolin	Majoros	
18	 421	 Reykur	vom	Ostetal	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
19	 78	 Skrítla	frá	Bakka	 	 	 Patricia	Stölting	
20	 456	 Sokka	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Hannah	Rahlwes	
21 300 Sólfari fra Vestmose   Gabriele Drendel-Laube 
22 143 Sólon von Vierthohen   Finja Jebens 
23	 6	 Sóti	vom	Stormurhof	 	 	 Kim	Lara	Lüdemann	
24	 321	 Sæta	vom	Innerstetal	 	 	 Anne-Kathrin	Otte	
25 446 Venus vom Erlengrund  Sandra Festerling 
26	 56	 Vera	frá	Litlu-Tungu	2	 	 	 Birthe	Makurath	
27	 218	 Visir	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Sophia	Kunze	
28	 301	 Vopni	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Nina	Aue	
29 180 Vængur von Roetgen   Dora-Marie König 
30	 415	 Ýlir	frá	Engihlíð	 	 	 Nikola	Rubin	
31	 20	 Brennir	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Nicole	Kriegel	
32	 499	 Brák	vom	Mühlensee	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
33	 289	 Áradís	vom	Nußheckerhof	 	 Dora-Marie	König	
34 89 Baldur  -    Eileen Langer 
    
    
	 	 70.	Hallen-Mannschaftsviergang	X.MV		 	
1 358 Snúður frá Laugabóli   Susanne Hogh 
2 460 Snædís vom Lipperthof  Lea Brill 
3 47 Vopni vom Kronshof   Lena Spiering 
4	 310	 Toppa	von	Welkensiek	 	 Friederike	Seydel	
5	 150	 Roði	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Milena	Kobus	
6	 213	 Roði	from	Hobby	Horse	Ranch	 Simone	Hofer	
7	 430	 Sokka	vom	Gut	Lindenhof	 	 Christina	Teipelke	
8	 146	 Komma	von	Vindhólar	 	 Pauline	Schröder	
9	 206	 Nótt	frá	Núpum	 	 	 Julia	Ortuño	Stühring	
10 300 Sólfari fra Vestmose   Gabriele Drendel-Laube 
11	 277	 Irpa	vom	Habichtswald	 	 Janna	Kromer	
12	 55	 Draumur	vom	Bockholts-Hoff		 Vincent	Johannes	Wendt	
13	 285	 Gráni	fra	Tøndborg	 	 	 Sina	Rebecca	Dittmer	
14	 20	 Brennir	von	Faxaból	 	 	 Nicole	Kriegel	
15	 131	 Freyja	vom	Hamersbruch	 	 Rita	Düver	
16	 478	 Gréta	vom	Mühlenbach	 	 Sarah	Tolske	
17	 412	 Frigg		-		 	 	 	 Mara	Wirth	
18	 37	 Erla	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Johanna	Schulz-Koffka	
19	 384	 Oscar	vom	Endern	 	 	 Xenia	Völker	
20	 331	 Ósk	von	Vindhólar	 	 	 Franziska	Anna	Behrens	
21	 409	 Ósk	vom	Märchenwald	 	 Sylvia	Vietgen	
22	 2	 Stássa		-	 	 	 	 Jochen	Zurborg	
23	 81	 Stjörnudís	von	Jóreykur	 	 Wenke	Brentzel	
24	 472	 Stjarni	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Nina	Catharina	Hinners	
25	 419	 Sunna	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Larissa	Becherer	
26	 426	 Núpur	frá	Núpakoti	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
27	 193	 Svalur	von	Hochfeldhufe	 		 Janna	Heinrich	



28	 496	 Týra		-	 	 	 	 	 Marc	Rene	Schamlott	
29	 317	 Gýmir	vom	Appeler	Moor	 	 Christina	Nack	
30	 391	 Katla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Jan	Carsten	Deicke	
31	 469	 Baldur	vom	Berghof	 	 	 Marie-Charlotte	Cramer	
32	 488	 Halla	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt	
33	 333	 Mánadís	vom	Schloßberg	 	 Corinna	Schütt	
34	 126	 Háfeta	vom	Mühlbachtal	 	 Lisa	Gatermann	
35 180 Vængur von Roetgen   Dora-Marie König 
36	 350	 Sæta	vom	Carzerhof	 	 	 Leonie	Hoppe	
37 236 Edda aus dem Glasmoor  Kurt Radan 
38 60 Venja von Dahrenholt   Tina König 
39	 54	 Menja	aus	dem	Glasmoor	 	 Heike	Mertens	
40	 288	 Depla	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Hannah	Lotta	Goldbeck	
41	 481	 Hera		-	 	 	 	 	 Greta	Süchting	
42	 140	 Hekla	von	Hochfeldhufe	 	 Teresa	Deicke	
43	 224	 Thór	fra	Tykhøjet	 	 	 Maike	Holst	
44	 151	 Tindra	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Eva	Schmolling	
45	 418	 Einfari	vom	Schloß	Neubronn		 Davina	Hoffmann	
46	 337	 Birta	vom	Kronshof	 	 	 Pia	Victoria	Donner	
47	 328	 Bjartur	frá	Naustum	III	 	 Tiffany	Arndt	
48	 21	 Skrekkur	frá	Blesastöðum	1A	 	 Silvia	Blisse	
49	 78	 Skrítla	frá	Bakka	 	 	 Patricia	Stölting	
50	 377	 Skaði	vom	Tadelberg	 	 	 Michaela	Grosser	
51	 27	 Ölvaldur-Litli	vom	Bockholts-Hoff	 Sanna	Löbus	
52	 415	 Ýlir	frá	Engihlíð	 	 	 Nikola	Rubin	
53 17 Elisa frá Vorsabæjarhjáleigu  Ariane Vorhang 
    
    
  71. Tölt Z3.T6   
1	 299	 Brynja	von	Gamla	Hagi	 	 Jenny	Eller	
2	 324	 Isaiah	vom	Hofgut	Waldow	 	 Sina	Neumann	
2	 88	 Draumur	vom	Bockholts-Hoff		 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt	
3	 343	 Bjartur		-	 	 	 	 Pia	Kalkreuter	
4	 471	 Skáta	von	Lakibær	 	 	 Dr.	med.	Hana	Ebert	
5 17 Elisa frá Vorsabæjarhjáleigu  Ariane Vorhang 
6	 211	 Teitur	vom	Hollerbusch	 	 Julian	Juraschek	
7 306 Óríon  -    Dana Joelle Kasten 
8	 107	 Rakadi	du	Lys	 	 	 	 Milena	Fabek	
9 345 Heljar von Heidmoor   Stefanie Gehrts 
10	 405	 Galsi	frá	Kópareykjum		 	 Lina	Lange	
11	 83	 Pamina	von	Marxen	 	 	 Suzan	Beuk	
12	 26	 Sjón	frá	Grafarkoti	 	 	 Heike	Majoros	
13	 266	 Tangó	vom	Fassenhof		 	 Lisa	Dickmänken	 	 	 rechts
14	 189	 Sprengja	von	der	Kattbek	 	 Giulia	Weeber		 	 	 rechts
15	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	
16 19 Bára vom Litla Hus   Claudia Rinne 
17	 393	 Sóti	vom	Möllerhof	 	 	 Stephanie	Kernchen	
18	 319	 Gústa	vom	Sonnenreiter	 	 Simon	Zimoch		 	 	 rechts
19	 321	 Sæta	vom	Innerstetal	 	 	 Anne-Kathrin	Otte	 	 	 rechts
20	 341	 Katla	fra	Caspers	Gård		 	 Kim	Kira	Kalkreuter	
21 445 Katla von Solarhus   Josephine Voss 
    
    



	 	 72.	Schau	im	Dressurviereck	Z1.FS3			
1	 421	 Reykur	vom	Ostetal	 	 	 Elisabeth	Marie	Mai	
2	 8	 Drótt	fra	Vinkærgård	 	 	 Cornelia	Schaer	
3	 214	 Halla	vom	Aueblick	 	 	 Eilina	Oertelt	

  73. Ü-50 Tölt X.Ü50   
1	 439	 Mánadís	von	Eickernstie	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	
2	 16	 Lotto	vom	Basselthof	 	 	 Christiane	Haffner	
3	 325	 Komét	fra	Krøjgaard	 	 	 Waldemar	Makurath	
4	 438	 Þór	frá	Sæfelli	 	 	 	 Petra	Mehrmann	 	 	 rechts
    
    
  74. Futurity Tölt 5j Z5.FUT   
1	 565	 Hófý	von	Heidmoor	 	 	 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt
2	 549	 Tjaldari	vom	Neddernhof	 	 Christina	Gerdts
3	 540	 Hraunar	von	Nordheim	 	 Annelie	Glässing	

    
  75. Futurity Tölt 6j Z6.FUT   
1	 88	 Draumur	vom	Bockholts-Hoff		 Dr.	Thomas	Wendt	
2	 262	 Djákni	frá	Skriðu	 	 	 Katja	Honnefeller	
3	 506	 Ekkja	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
4	 550	 Andvör	frá	Þúfu	 	 	 Lisa	Schürger
5	 470	 Glóð	frá	Hvoli	 	 	 	 Ricarda	Malies	
6	 467	 Gídeon	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Inga	Trottenberg	
    
    
  77. Futurity Viergang 6j Z6.FUV   
1	 470	 Glóð	frá	Hvoli	 	 	 	 Ricarda	Malies	
2	 262	 Djákni	frá	Skriðu	 	 	 Katja	Honnefeller	
3	 550	 Andvör	frá	Þúfu	 	 	 Lisa	Schürger
    
    
  78. Futurity Fünfgang 6j Z6.FUF   
1	 532	 Dreyra	vom	Heesberg		 	 Nicolai	Friedemann	Breuer	
2	 506	 Ekkja	vom	Ruppiner	Hof	 	 Lena	Zambetti	
3	 467	 Gídeon	vom	Störtal	 	 	 Inga	Trottenberg	
4	 227	 Jarl	vom	Schloss	Nienover	 	 Dörte	Mitgau	
    
    
  78. Futurity Fünfgang 5j Z5.FUF   
1	 518	 Krafla	vom	Hrafnsholt		 	 Kóki	Ólason	
2	 540	 Hraunar	von	Nordheim	 	 Annelie	Glässing	


